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MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot G S B Tot G S Tot Total
1| UKR Ukraine 1 1 1 3 2 2 4 3 3 1 7 2
2[ITA ltaly 2 1 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 5 3
3| USA United States of America 3 3 6 2 2 4 2 5 3 10 1
4| FRA France 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 3 =4
5|MEX Mexico 1 1 1 1 2 2 =7
6 | GER Germany 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 3 =4
7| TUR Turkey 1 1 2 1 1 2 =7
8 | AUS Australia 1 1 1 1 =13
8 |HUN Hungary 1 1 1 1 =13
10 |JPN Japan 1 1 1 1 2 2 =7
11 |RUS Russian Federation 1 1 2 2 1 2 3 =4
12| CRO Croatia 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =7
12 | DEN Denmark 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =7
14 |POL Poland 1 1 1 1 2 2 =7
15| RSA South Africa 1 1 1 1 =13
15 | SWE Sweden 1 1 1 1 =13
15 |NED Netherlands 1 1 1 1 =13
Total: 8 8 8 24 8 8 8 24 16 16 16 48
AR_C93 Report Created: 02 Mar 2014 14:24 Europe/Berlin Page 1/71




r‘ Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014 "

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Medallists by Event world archery

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Junior Men Fri 28 Feb | GOLD OROSZ Viktor HUN Hungary
SILVER | VAVRO Mario CRO Croatia
BRONZE | DEATON Bridger USA United States of America
Compound Junior Women Fri 28 Feb | GOLD SHKOLNA Mariya UKR Ukraine
SILVER BEE Emily USA United States of America
BRONZE |KELLER Lexi USA United States of America
Compound Junior Men Team Fri 28 Feb | GOLD DEATON Bridger USA United States of America

WEINSTEIN Charlie

MCGEORGE Dillion

SILVER | SUT Jesse ITA ltaly
NENCIONI Michele

DELLA STUA Valerio

BRONZE | VAVRO Mario CRO Croatia
SUVAK Andelo

BUDEN Domagoj

Compound Junior Women Team Fri 28 Feb | GOLD BOSTAN Yesim TUR Turkey
AKCINAR Aleyna

TOPRAKCI Begum

SILVER BEE Emily USA United States of America
KELLER Lexi

WILLIAMS Brogan

BRONZE |VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS Russian Federation

SAVENKOVA Alexandra

KHLYSTOVA Sofia
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Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Men Team

Sat 1 Mar

GOLD

IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
IVASHKO Markiyan

RUBAN Viktor

UKR

Ukraine

SILVER

TABATA Shungo
KIKUCHI Hideki

ONIYAMA Naoya

JPN

Japan

BRONZE

VAN DEN BERG Sjef
VAN DER VEN Rick

VAN DEN OEVER Rick

NED

Netherlands

Recurve Women Team

Sat 1 Mar

GOLD

PAVLOVA Anastasia

MARCHENKO Veronika

SICHENIKOVA Lidiia

UKR

Ukraine

SILVER

HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika

WINTER Karina

RICHTER Elena

GER

Germany

BRONZE

LIPIARSKA Karina

LESNIAK Natalia

ZURANSKA Adriana

POL

Poland

Recurve Junior Men Team

Sat 1 Mar

GOLD

KOENIG Thomas

ANTOINE Thomas

DANIEL Lucas

FRA

France

SILVER

MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav
KUTSYY Valentyn

KOMAR Anton

UKR

Ukraine

BRONZE

KIRSEVER Kerem
TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege

AYDIN Berat

TUR

Turkey

AR_C93

Report Created: 02 Mar 2014 14:24 Europe/Berlin

Page 3/71




r‘ Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014 "

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Medallists by Event world archery

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Recurve Junior Women Team Sat 1 Mar | GOLD ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA ltaly
SPERA Loredana

RET Sara

SILVER | OLEKSIYK Viktoria UKR Ukraine
RODIONOVA Polina

GNYP Solomiya

BRONZE | ZHARGALOVA Ariuna RUS Russian Federation

DAMBAEVA Zhibzema

MYLNIKOVA Valeria

Compound Men Team Sat 1 Mar | GOLD GELLENTHIEN Braden USA United States of America
BROADWATER Jesse

WILDE Reo

SILVER DAMSBO Martin DEN Denmark
HANSEN Stephan

LAURSEN Patrick

BRONZE | LUNDIN Morgan SWE Sweden
CARLSSON Magnus

GIDENSKOLD Carl-Henrik

Compound Women Team Sat 1 Mar | GOLD MERINO Brenda MEX Mexico
OCHOA Linda

DOMINGUEZ Rosalia

SILVER JONES Erika USA United States of America
COLIN Christie

GAUVIN Crystal

BRONZE | WENTZEL Danelle RSA South Africa

ROUX Gerda

VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine

Recurve Men Sun 2 Mar | GOLD TYACK Ryan AUS Australia
SILVER RUBAN Viktor UKR Ukraine
BRONZE | ELLISON Brady USA United States of America
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Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Women Sun 2 Mar | GOLD ROMAN Aida MEX Mexico
SILVER NAKAMURA Miki JPN Japan
BRONZE | PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR Ukraine
Recurve Junior Men Sun 2 Mar | GOLD WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER Germany
SILVER SCHMITZ Carlo GER Germany
BRONZE | PASQUALUCCI David ITA ltaly
Recurve Junior Women Sun 2 Mar | GOLD ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA ltaly
SILVER | ZHARGALOVA Ariuna RUS Russian Federation
BRONZE | ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL Poland
Compound Men Sun 2 Mar | GOLD PAGNI Sergio ITA ltaly
SILVER | WILDE Reo USA United States of America
BRONZE | HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark
Compound Women Sun 2 Mar | GOLD DODEMONT Sophie FRA France
SILVER | COLIN Christie USA United States of America
BRONZE | LEBECQUE Pascale FRA France
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Women Total Officials Total

Competitors

<
0]
S

ARG Argentina 1
ARM  Armenia 1
AUS  Australia 3
AUT  Austria 4
BEL  Belgium 1 11 1
BLR Belarus 13 1
BRA Brazil 2

CAN Canada

CIv Cote d Ivoire
CRO Croatia

CZE Czech Republic
DEN Denmark

ECU Ecuador

ESP  Spain

EST Estonia

FIN Finland

FRA  France 1 1 2 2
GBR  Great Britain

GEO Georgia

GER Germany 1 1
GRE Greece 1 1

HKG Hong Kong, China
HUN  Hungary

IRL Ireland

ISL Iceland

ITA Italy 1 2 2
JPN  Japan

LAT Latvia

LIE Liechtenstein
LTU  Lithuania
MDA  Republic of Moldova

AP WPFRPNOFRUONWRERPRERPNUUODONOWRRFRPOWORNNWEMWERPR

NMNNMNNODOWOONAMIAMAMNNOWWRORMNBAMRPRWRUODOWANORFPORMNOOOODRLRNOMWERLPR

PNNOWNNWNOOORPOFRPROONMORPRPFPOOODONPMONMNMNORNRENRPEPPRPORPLROOOO
O WUIOPRAPWRERPNORUUONWRERPREPNUUOONOWERROWOWE-N

[eNeoNeoNolNoNoNoNeoNoNolNeoNoNoNoloNololNoNoNoNolNoloNoNoNoNeololNoNoNololNoNolo oo NoNoNoNoNoNolNoNo)

MEX  Mexico 1 14
NED Netherlands 8
NOR Norway 5
POL Poland 1 13
RSA  South Africa 9
RUS Russian Federation 1 1 24 24
SLO Slovenia 12 12
Sul Switzerland 8 8
SVK  Slovakia 5 5
SWE Sweden 11 11
TUR  Turkey 12 12
UKR  Ukraine 1 1 24 24
USA  United States of America 1 1 24 24
UZB  Uzbekistan 3 3

Total: 45 210 143 353 0 353
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men 56 28 12
Recurve Women 47 23 11
Recurve Junior Men 56 23 15
Recurve Junior Women 35 16 9
Compound Men 58 27 13
Compound Women 39 22 8
Compound Junior Men 40 17 10
Compound Junior Women 22 12 4
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

ARG ARGENTINA SALVETTI LERNOUD Carlos Federico 05 Apr 1991 58D Compound Men

ARM  ARMENIA PETROSYAN Arshak 11 Sep 1991 19D Recurve Men

AUS AUSTRALIA TYACK Ryan 02 Jun 1991 26C Recurve Men
WELK Michael 59D Compound Men
WORTH Taylor 08 Jan 1991 25C Recurve Men

AUT  AUSTRIA DUTZLER Raphael 10 Sep 1992 29C Recurve Men
GSTOETTNER Andreas 31 Jul 1996 17D Recurve Junior Men
IRRASCH Dominik 12 Apr 1996 18D Recurve Junior Men
USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian 06 Aug 1994 48C  Compound Junior Men

BEL BELGIUM ADRIAENSEN Ben 15 May 1997 21C Recurve Junior Men
ANSIAUX Olivier 14 Mar 1995 23C Recurve Junior Men
DE BACKER Kurt 30 May 1977 17A  Recurve Men
DOMANSKI Renaud 10 Dec 1996 46D  Compound Junior Men
GEERAERTS Bart 04 Apr 1981 18A Recurve Men
GOOSSENS Chris 21 Oct 1971 46D Compound Men
MARTENS Rick 02 Feb 1997 22C  Recurve Junior Men
RENARD Alexander 25 Feb 1992 47D Compound Men
SCARCERIAUX Baptiste 10 Mar 1994 47D Compound Junior Men
THIRY Nico 29 Apr 1987 16A Recurve Men
WILLEMS Gladys 04 Jan 1977 8D Compound Women

BLR BELARUS AURAMCHYK Andrei 10 Jan 1986 21C Recurve Men
BAHNIUK Darya 27 Sep 1995 6C  Recurve Junior Women
DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna 25 Aug 1994 7C  Recurve Junior Women
HARZHANAU Anton 16 Aug 1996 18A  Recurve Junior Men
KARDZIALIUK Uladzimir 10 Jan 1995 19A Recurve Junior Men
KAZANSKAYA Sviatlana 02 Jan 1997 8C Recurve Junior Women
LAVRENTIEV Oleg 21 Sep 1981 54D Compound Men
LIAHUSHEYV Alexander 15 Jun 1984 20C Recurve Men
LITVINETS Uladzislau 31 Dec 1994 20A  Recurve Junior Men
MARUSAVA Hanna 08 Jan 1978 34C Recurve Women
SHPAKAU Siarhei 10 May 1989 19C Recurve Men
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina 13 Nov 1976 36C Recurve Women
TOLKACH Alena 03 Feb 1989 35C Recurve Women

BRA BRAZIL ACQUESTA Nely 21 Sep 1964 9D Compound Women
RORIZ JR. Marcelo 12 Jul 1983 55D Compound Men

CAN CANADA GIBSON Trevor 14 Jul 1983 28C Recurve Men
KELLY Matthew Blake 16 Feb 1994 43D Compound Junior Men
LEMESSURIER Ryan 21 Feb 1995 42D  Compound Junior Men
MORRIS Tricia 29 Feb 1972 7D  Compound Women
MOYER Larry 26 Jun 1966 27C Recurve Men
PERKINS Christopher 01 May 1992 52D Compound Men
TRILLUS Dietmar 21 May 1958 51D Compound Men

Clv COTE D IVOIRE FRANGILLI Carla 11 Oct 1988 41D Recurve Women

CRO CROATIA BUDEN Domagoj 08 Aug 1997 41A Compound Junior Men
BUDEN Ivana 10 Sep 1985 3D Compound Women
MIHALIC Matija 23 Jul 1995 20D Recurve Junior Men
ORLIC Maja 09 May 1997 33D Compound Junior Women
ORLIC Vedran 13 Apr 1994 19D Recurve Junior Men
SUVAK Andelo 13 Nov 1994 40A Compound Junior Men
VAVRO Mario 28 Nov 1997 39A Compound Junior Men
VONIC Zoran 07 Oct 1976 61B Compound Men

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC SIVAK Michal 07 Mar 1987 61A Compound Men
STAROSTOVA Eliska 23 Jun 1985 38D Recurve Women
ZAPLETAL Jan 14 Mar 1994 26D Recurve Junior Men
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DEN DENMARK BAGER Dennis 27 Mar 1971 29A Recurve Men
DAMSBO Martin 26 May 1985 53C Compound Men
HANSEN Stephan 19 Jun 1995 52C Compound Men
LAURSEN Patrick 16 May 1988 54C  Compound Men
SOEMOD Camilla 27 Feb 1985 11C Compound Women
SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst 10 Feb 1995 35D Compound Junior Women

ECU ECUADOR AGUAS Sara 22 May 1989 5D Compound Women

ESP  SPAIN BLAZQUEZ Alberto 01 May 1975 60D Compound Men

EST ESTONIA NURMSALU Laura 06 Jan 1994 9D Recurve Junior Women
OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 01 Nov 1994 25D  Recurve Junior Men
PARNAT Reena 01 Dec 1993 43C Recurve Women

FIN FINLAND BISKOP-GRAHN Ann-Charlotte 17 Feb 1969 37D Recurve Women
HAUTAMAKI Juho 19 Apr 1989 49D Compound Men
HUHTALA Juuso 22 Jun 1988 16D Recurve Men
LAINE Jere 28 Aug 1995 48D Compound Junior Men
MAKKONEN Susanna 23 Oct 1967 10C Compound Women
NIKKANEN Markus 28 Jan 1996 22D  Recurve Junior Men
PIIPPO Samuli 01 Jan 1980 15D Recurve Men
RANTANEN Pertti 13 Mar 1966 48D Compound Men

FRA FRANCE ANTOINE Thomas 16 Apr 1994 23B  Recurve Junior Men
BRASSEUR Sebastien 02 Nov 1985 56A Compound Men
BRIANNE Noemie 08 Sep 1993 32A  Recurve Women
CARLIER Aurelie 15 Mar 1996 3C Recurve Junior Women
CELLE Cedric 09 Jan 1994 41C Compound Junior Men
DANIEL Lucas 01 Jan 1995 22B  Recurve Junior Men
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 06 Feb 1982 57A  Compound Men
DIDIERLAURENT Clothilde 12 Oct 1987 31A Recurve Women
DODEMONT Sophie 30 Aug 1973 5A  Compound Women
FAUCHERON Thomas 23 Feb 1990 26B Recurve Men
GESNOUIN Arnaud 16 Feb 1994 39C Compound Junior Men
KOENIG Thomas 15 Aug 1997 21B  Recurve Junior Men
LACROIX Emilie 05 Dec 1994 5C Recurve Junior Women
LEBECQUE Pascale 18 Apr 1989 7A  Compound Women
MARCOURT Loic 01 Feb 1996 40C  Compound Junior Men
MERI Agnes 06 Sep 1991 33A Recurve Women
PEINEAU Sebastien 24 May 1987 55A Compound Men
RUGGIERI Laura 29 Feb 1996 4C  Recurve Junior Women
SANCENOT Amelie 29 May 1997 31D Compound Junior Women
TAVERNIER Olivier 20 Sep 1976 25B Recurve Men
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 20 Mar 1989 27B  Recurve Men
VANDIONANT Sandrine 08 Sep 1980 6A  Compound Women

GBR GREAT BRITAIN BRAUN Jeanetta 22 Apr 1973 32D Recurve Women
BUSBY Duncan 17 Dec 1983 46B  Compound Men
FOLKARD Naomi 18 Sep 1983 31D Recurve Women
GLOVER Philip 48B Compound Men
JONES Naomi 01 Jan 1985 4D  Compound Women
JUDD Michael 01 Jan 1989 24D Recurve Men
PITMAN Bryony 13 Mar 1997 5D Recurve Junior Women
RAVENSCROFT Adam 05 Apr 1982 47B  Compound Men

GEO GEORGIA MESTVRISHVILI Zurab 29 Jul 1996 25B  Recurve Junior Men
MOSESHVILI Jaba 01 Jan 1994 26B  Recurve Junior Men
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 02 Feb 1974 42D  Recurve Women
PHUTKARADZE Tsiala 01 Jun 1996 11D Recurve Junior Women
PKHAKADZE Lasha 24 May 1994 24B  Recurve Junior Men
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GER GERMANY BAUER Katharina 01 Sep 1995 10B  Recurve Junior Women
FREYWALD Cynthia 08 Jul 1997 11B  Recurve Junior Women
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 05 Jun 1976 39C Recurve Women
KAHLLUND Florian 07 Jun 1993 21B Recurve Men
KROPPEN Michelle 19 Apr 1996 9B Recurve Junior Women
MAIER Lukas 27 May 1995 16B Recurve Junior Men
POPPENBORG Rafael 24 Oct 1990 20B Recurve Men
RICHTER Elena 03 Jul 1989 38C Recurve Women
SCHMITZ Carlo 28 Mar 1996 17B  Recurve Junior Men
SKOERIES Eric 18 May 1992 19B Recurve Men
WECKMUELLER Maximilian 20 Jan 1995 15B Recurve Junior Men
WINTER Karina 14 Jan 1986 37C Recurve Women

GRE GREECE ANDROUTSOU Argyro 14 May 1999 3D Recurve Junior Women
CHATZIIOANNOU loanna 22 Oct 1973 40A Recurve Women
CHORTI Ariadni 19 Apr 1994 4D  Recurve Junior Women
CHRONOPOULOU Aikaterini 05 Jun 1970 10D Compound Women
KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 03 Jun 1986 15A Recurve Men
KONSTANTOPOULOS Konstantinos 13 Mar 1978 14A Recurve Men
MPELLQOS Athanasios 30 Jan 1971 13A Recurve Men
PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria 16 Jul 1992 41A Recurve Women
ROMANTZI Elpida 17 Jul 1981 42A  Recurve Women
SPIGGOS Henry - David 03 Oct 1963 61C Compound Men
THEODORAKOPOQULOS Vasileios 22 Sep 1983 60C Compound Men

HKG HONG KONG, CHINA CHUI Chun Man 07 Jan 1990 28B Recurve Men

HUN HUNGARY BALLA Martin 24 Apr 1995 46C Compound Junior Men
FARKAS Viktor 13 Sep 1996 47C  Compound Junior Men
OROSZ Viktor 23 Aug 1998 45C  Compound Junior Men

IRL IRELAND GAYNOR Eimhin 24 Dec 1995 48A  Compound Junior Men
GAYNOR Lauren 29 Jul 1997 35C Compound Junior Women

ISL ICELAND EINARSSON Gudjon 22 Jul 1978 54A  Compound Men
EINARSSON Kristmann 28 Apr 1975 53A Compound Men
GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn 09 Nov 1982 52A  Compound Men
HJALTASON Thorsteinn 01 May 1963 21D Recurve Men
MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun 06 Feb 1980 2D Compound Women

ITA ITALY ANDREOLI Tatiana 01 Jan 1999 8A  Recurve Junior Women
DELLA STUA Valerio 01 Apr 1995 43A  Compound Junior Men
DRAGONI Luigi 13 Aug 1983 51B Compound Men
FRANCHINI Irene 23 Jul 1981 7B Compound Women
GALFIONE Marco 20 May 1995 26C  Recurve Junior Men
GALIAZZO Marco 07 May 1983 15B Recurve Men
LAPENNA Nicolo 19 Feb 1999 24C  Recurve Junior Men
LIONETTI Pia 26 Feb 1987 39A Recurve Women
LONGO Laura 22 Aug 1988 5B Compound Women
MANDIA Massimiliano 24 Jan 1990 13B Recurve Men
MORELLO Marco 30 Dec 1992 14B Recurve Men
NENCIONI Michele 19 Jun 1994 42A  Compound Junior Men
PAGNI Sergio 26 Mar 1979 49B Compound Men
PASQUALUCCI David 27 Jun 1996 25C  Recurve Junior Men
RET Sara 26 Mar 1998 6A  Recurve Junior Women
SIMONELLI Alberto 17 Jun 1967 50B Compound Men
SPERA Loredana 01 Jan 1996 7A  Recurve Junior Women
SUT Jesse 03 Feb 1998 44A  Compound Junior Men
TOMASI Jessica 03 Jul 1986 37A  Recurve Women
TONETTA Elena 08 Jun 1988 38A Recurve Women
TONIOLI Marcella 31 May 1986 6B Compound Women
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JPN  JAPAN HONDA Yumiko 28 Sep 1959 6D Compound Women
KAWABUCHI Mayumi 25 Aug 1992 33B Recurve Women
KIKUCHI Hideki 27 Jan 1986 20A Recurve Men
NAKAMURA Miki 12 Sep 1992 32B Recurve Women
NISHIMURA Saho 28 Dec 1989 31B Recurve Women
ONIYAMA Naoya 05 May 1995 21A Recurve Men
SHIMADA Takayuki 15 Nov 1989 53D Compound Men
TABATA Shungo 10 Oct 1987 19A Recurve Men

LAT LATVIA OLEKSEJENKO Jelena 8C Compound Women
OLEKSEJENKO Julia 9C Compound Women

LIE LIECHTENSTEIN GRISCHKE Marvin 09 Mar 1992 20D Recurve Men

LTU  LITHUANIA LIAUDANSKAS Aidas 04 Nov 1995 16D Recurve Junior Men
SKACKAUSKAS Jonas 20 Apr 1995 15D Recurve Junior Men
SLIAUTERIS Modestas 01 Jan 1990 23D Recurve Men

MDA REPUBLIC OF MOLDOVA BULIGA Artur 03 Nov 1996 27B  Recurve Junior Men
LACUTCO Oleg 01 May 1994 28B  Recurve Junior Men
MIRCA Alexandra 11 Oct 1993 39D Recurve Women
OLARU Dan 11 Nov 1996 29B  Recurve Junior Men

MEX MEXICO ALVARADO Gerardo 24 Sep 1986 46A Compound Men
DOMINGUEZ Rosalia 3C Compound Women
ESMERALDA G. Sanchez M. 21 Oct 1998 32C Compound Junior Women
FIERRO Julio Ricardo 12 Feb 1990 48A Compound Men
GONZALEZ Gina 20 Jan 1987 42B  Recurve Women
GONZALEZ Ivan 08 Sep 1992 18B Recurve Men
MERINO Brenda 16 Jul 1996 2C Compound Women
NOLAZCO DURON Daniela G. 17 Jan 1997 40B  Recurve Women
OCHOA Linda 02 Jan 1987 4C  Compound Women
QUEVEDO Cecilio E. 28 Jun 1999 47A  Compound Men
ROMAN Aida 21 May 1988 41B  Recurve Women
SANSORES Hector Eduardo 08 Jan 1993 17B Recurve Men
URIBE Orlando 23 Nov 1991 16B Recurve Men
VAZQUEZ F. Ana Paula 10 May 2000 31C Compound Junior Women

NED NETHERLANDS BLEYENDAAL Ruben 14 Apr 1981 60B Compound Men
ELZINGA Peter 30 Jan 1981 58B Compound Men
SCHLOESSER Mike 15 Jan 1994 59B Compound Men
VAN CASPEL Inge 14 Jul 1991 11B  Compound Women
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 14 Apr 1995 22B Recurve Men
VAN DEN OEVER Rick 18 Apr 1992 24B Recurve Men
VAN DER VEN Rick 14 Apr 1991 23B  Recurve Men
VAN TONGEREN Jan 01 Nov 1998 24D  Recurve Junior Men

NOR NORWAY AAMAAS Njaal 05 Oct 1988 56D Compound Men
EVENSEN Ragnar 14 Jun 1995 44D  Compound Junior Men
GRYDELAND Runa 06 May 1994 34D Compound Junior Women
HAUGSETH Mads 02 Mar 1995 45D  Compound Junior Men
NESTENG Baard 14 May 1979 25D Recurve Men
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POL POLAND FALDZINSKI Maciej 22 Jul 1992 22D Recurve Men
FARASIEWICZ Karolina 27 Sep 1996 3B Recurve Junior Women
GOLABCZAK Patryk 26 Nov 1996 26A  Recurve Junior Men
HELBIN Kasper 20 Feb 1995 25A  Recurve Junior Men
LESNIAK Natalia 10 Jul 1991 40C  Recurve Women
LESNIAK Renata 04 Feb 1989 4B Compound Women
LIPIARSKA Karina 16 Feb 1987 41C Recurve Women
STANIECZEK Anna 24 Jan 1955 3B Compound Women
SZALANSKA Katarzyna 05 Dec 1992 2B Compound Women
SZULKOWSKI Kacper 02 Apr 1996 24A  Recurve Junior Men
WEJNEROWSKA Marlena 20 Sep 1995 5B  Recurve Junior Women
ZURANSKA Adriana 11 Sep 1991 42C  Recurve Women
ZYZANSKA Sylwia 27 Jul 1997 4B Recurve Junior Women

RSA  SOUTH AFRICA BARNARD Christin 43D Recurve Women
BIERMAN Dp 22 Jun 1983 56C Compound Men
BRINK Jacobus 25 Aug 1998 48B Compound Junior Men
CROWTHER Riaan 24 Jun 1972 55C Compound Men
ROSSOUW Devanique 26 Jul 1998 32D Compound Junior Women
ROUX Gerda 04 Dec 1973 6C Compound Women
ROUX Patrick 10 Aug 1972 57C Compound Men
VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine 11 Nov 1978 5C Compound Women
WENTZEL Danelle 20 Jan 1995 7C  Compound Women

RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION AVDEEVA Natalia 06 Sep 1988 2A  Compound Women
BALDANOV Arsalan 02 Jan 1996 28C  Recurve Junior Men
BATOEYV Zhargal 21 Nov 1997 27C  Recurve Junior Men
BAZARZHAPOV Galsan 01 Nov 1994 18C Recurve Men
BULAEV Anton 20 Jul 1996 45B  Compound Junior Men
DAMBAEYV Alexander 16 Jun 1989 58A Compound Men
DAMBAEVA Zhibzema 18 Nov 1996 4A  Recurve Junior Women
DUGAROV Zhargal 20 Feb 1997 29C Recurve Junior Men
ERDYNIEVA Natalia 06 Aug 1988 33C Recurve Women
FEDOSEEV Pavel 31 Jul 1995 47B  Compound Junior Men
KALASHNIKOV Viktor 07 Jun 1989 59A Compound Men
KHLYSTOVA Sofia 31 Jan 1996 34A Compound Junior Women
KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina 28 Dec 1992 3A  Compound Women
KOZHIN Alexander 10 Apr 1990 16C Recurve Men
LOGINOVA Albina 07 Aug 1983 4A  Compound Women
MYLNIKOVA Valeria 01 Sep 1997 5A  Recurve Junior Women
PAVLOV Asim 15 Jan 1994 46B  Compound Junior Men
RINCHINO Chingese 12 Feb 1991 60A Compound Men
SAVENKOVA Alexandra 11 Apr 1996 36A Compound Junior Women
STEPANOVA Inna 17 Apr 1990 31C Recurve Women
TSYNGUEV Beligto 27 May 1994 17C Recurve Men
VINOGRADOVA Mariia 16 Mar 1994 35A Compound Junior Women
ZHAMYANOVA Khanda 32C Recurve Women
ZHARGALOVA Ariuna 01 Aug 1994 3A Recurve Junior Women

SLO SLOVENIA BAUER Kristjan 01 Jan 1994 15A Recurve Junior Men
BIZJAK Rok 02 Feb 1996 17A  Recurve Junior Men
CERNE Arne 26 Mar 1996 40D Compound Junior Men
CERNE Toja 04 Jul 1993 11A  Compound Women
KOMOCAR Jaka 26 Mar 1992 26D Recurve Men
LAHARNAR Ivana 10 Aug 1998 10D Recurve Junior Women
MODIC Stas 11 Oct 1998 41D Compound Junior Men
SITAR Dejan 09 Dec 1979 59C Compound Men
STOSEVSKI Luka 20 Nov 1995 39D Compound Junior Men
STRAJHAR Gasper 02 Nov 1997 16A Recurve Junior Men
TURSIC Slavko 05 May 1973 58C Compound Men
VERBIC Darja 26 Feb 1988 43A  Recurve Women
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r‘ Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014 'A

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Entries world archery

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

Sul SWITZERLAND BURRI Kevin 08 Mar 1991 51C Compound Men
DE GIULI Valentine 02 Oct 1990 33D Recurve Women
FABER Florian 05 Oct 1997 19B  Recurve Junior Men
FREIRE DOS SANTOS Rafael 03 Aug 1995 20B  Recurve Junior Men
HAEFELFINGER Roman 03 Nov 1985 49C Compound Men
HOFER Patrizio 02 Apr 1980 50C Compound Men
MINGARD Emilien 22 Oct 1995 18B  Recurve Junior Men
SCHOBINGER Celine 18 Sep 1989 34D Recurve Women

SVK  SLOVAKIA BALAZ Boris 20 Nov 1997 18C Recurve Junior Men
DUBASAK Marek 12 Jul 1994 20C Recurve Junior Men
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 14 Mar 1996 19C Recurve Junior Men
LONGOVA Alexandra 07 Feb 1994 8D Recurve Junior Women
LUCANICOVA Zuzana 20 Jan 1993 43B Recurve Women

SWE SWEDEN BORGSTROM Hampus 29 Apr 1997 42B  Compound Junior Men
CARLSSON Isak 26 Jul 1996 44B  Compound Junior Men
CARLSSON Magnus 15 Jun 1975 51A Compound Men
ERIKSSON Mimmi 15 Feb 1994 33C Compound Junior Women
GIDENSKOLD Carl-Henrik 13 Oct 1989 50A Compound Men
GULLROS Johanna 04 Jul 1994 6D Recurve Junior Women
LINDBERG Marcus 20 Feb 1997 23D Recurve Junior Men
LUNDIN Morgan 20 May 1969 49A Compound Men
SHABANI Endrina 02 Mar 1995 34C  Compound Junior Women
SKALBERG Andreas 21 Sep 1980 28A Recurve Men
STROMBERG Linus 30 Jul 1996 43B  Compound Junior Men

TUR TURKEY AKCINAR Aleyna 01 Jan 1997 33B Compound Junior Women
AKTUNA Aybuke 18 Mar 1994 11C Recurve Junior Women
ALICI Ozgurcan 02 Oct 1994 45A  Compound Junior Men
AYDIN Berat 21 May 1996 29A  Recurve Junior Men
BOSTAN Yesim 24 May 1995 32B Compound Junior Women
DERNEKLI Furkan 09 Jul 1997 47A  Compound Junior Men
KIRSEVER Kerem 19 Oct 1994 27A  Recurve Junior Men
PULAT Semiha 06 Jun 1996 10C Recurve Junior Women
TANDOGAN Baris 07 Sep 1997 46A  Compound Junior Men
TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege 15 Jul 1997 28A  Recurve Junior Men
TOPRAKCI Begum 13 Jul 2000 31B Compound Junior Women
UGUR Tuana 09 Jun 1997 9C Recurve Junior Women

UKR UKRAINE AKULOVA Valeriia 30 Aug 1994 32A  Compound Junior Women
DYAKOVA Viktoriya 29 Sep 1993 8B Compound Women
GNYP Solomiya 09 Oct 1997 8B  Recurve Junior Women
HOVIADOVSKYI Roman 05 Sep 1996 41B Compound Junior Men
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 06 May 1992 13C Recurve Men
IVASHKO Markiyan 18 May 1979 14C Recurve Men
KARDASH Igor 31 Mar 1994 39B Compound Junior Men
KOMAR Anton 13 Jun 1997 21A  Recurve Junior Men
KRASNITSKA Anastasia 24 Mar 2000 33A Compound Junior Women
KUTSYY Valentyn 15 Jun 1995 22A  Recurve Junior Men
LVOVSKYY Dmytro 27 Apr 1972 53B Compound Men
MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav 19 Nov 1996 23A  Recurve Junior Men
MARCHENKO Veronika 03 Apr 1993 39B Recurve Women
MYKHALCHUK Denys 19 Oct 1994 40B  Compound Junior Men
OLEKSIYK Viktoria 20 Oct 1997 6B  Recurve Junior Women
PAVLOVA Anastasia 09 Feb 1995 37B Recurve Women
RODIONOVA Polina 14 Mar 1994 7B Recurve Junior Women
RUBAN Viktor 24 May 1981 15C Recurve Men
SCHKOLNY Konstantin 54B Compound Men
SHKLIAR Kseniya 28 Nov 1992 10B Compound Women
SHKOLNA Mariya 28 Oct 1997 31A Compound Junior Women
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 03 Feb 1993 38B Recurve Women
SKALSKA Iryna 07 Jan 1989 9B Compound Women
VINOGRADOV Roman 16 Sep 1969 52B Compound Men

AR_C32E Report Created: 02 Mar 2014 14:24 Europe/Berlin Page 13/71



m Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014 "

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Entries world archery

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

USA  UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BEE Emily 36B Compound Junior Women
BROADWATER Jesse 09 Jan 1984 48C Compound Men
CAUGHELL Elizabeth 15 Jul 1995 10A  Recurve Junior Women
COLIN Christie 14 Jun 1982 10A Compound Women
COLLINS Meghan 19 Dec 1999 35B Recurve Women
CUSICK Jeremiah 18 Jul 1993 27A  Recurve Men
DEATON Bridger 29 Jul 1994 43C  Compound Junior Men
ELLISON Brady 27 Oct 1988 25A  Recurve Men
GAUVIN Crystal 04 Jun 1984 8A Compound Women
GELLENTHIEN Braden 26 Apr 1986 47C  Compound Men
HILL Paige 26 Apr 1996 11A  Recurve Junior Women
JONES Erika 23 Dec 1988 9A Compound Women
KELLER Lexi 23 Mar 1996 35B Compound Junior Women
MCGEORGE Dillion 10 Dec 1997 42C  Compound Junior Men
MCLEOD Rebekah 02 Apr 1987 36B Recurve Women
OLIVER Ryan 15 Jul 1997 16C Recurve Junior Men
PRITCHARD LaNola 03 Nov 1994 9A  Recurve Junior Women
PYLES Cameron 15 Jul 1997 15C  Recurve Junior Men
SHELTON Laura 02 Aug 1963 34B  Recurve Women
WEINSTEIN Charlie 15 Apr 1996 44C  Compound Junior Men
WIFLER Alex Wolfgang 18 Mar 1994 17C Recurve Junior Men
WILDE Reo 06 Oct 1973 46C  Compound Men
WILLIAMS Brogan 28 Nov 1995 34B Compound Junior Women
WUNDERLE Victor 04 Mar 1976 26A Recurve Men

UZB  UZBEKISTAN AMET Umerov 04 May 1968 18D Recurve Men
RUSTAMOV Sardor 01 Apr 1993 17D Recurve Men
SAVINOVA Irina 05 Aug 1979 40D Recurve Women
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r‘ Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014 "

Rﬂ Recurve Men m

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Final Ranking Individual world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 TYACK Ryan AUS  Australia 588 / 3 6 7 7 6 6

2 RUBAN Viktor UKR Ukraine 585 /13 6 6 6 6 4

3 ELLISON Brady USA  United States of America 587 | 8 6 6 6 2 6

4 WORTH Taylor AUS  Australia 578 123 6 6 6 0 2

5 KAHLLUND Florian GER  Germany 589 / 2 6 6 5 (146)

6 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA Italy 585 /12 6 6 4 (147)

7 URIBE Orlando MEX  Mexico 577 127 6 7 1 (116)

8 SKALBERG Andreas SWE  Sweden 575 /32 6 6 0 (77)

9 GONZALEZ Ivan MEX  Mexico 579 /22 6 3

9 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR  Ukraine 588 / 4 7 4

9 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO Slovenia 576 /28 6 4

9 SKOERIES Eric GER Germany 581 /18 6 4

9 TABATA Shungo JPN Japan 586 / 9 6 4

9 TSYNGUEYV Beligto RUS Russian Federation 587 |7 6 4

9 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA France 580 /19 7 1

9 WUNDERLE Victor USA United States of America 581 /17 6 4

17 BAZARZHAPQOV Galsan RUS Russian Federation 579 /20 4

17 CHUI Chun Man HKG Hong Kong, China 577 126 5

17 CUSICK Jeremiah USA United States of America 575 /31 4

17 FAUCHERON Thomas FRA France 586 /10 2

17 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR Ukraine 590 /1 2

17 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE  Greece 584 /14 3

17 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN Japan 584 /15 5

17 KOZHIN Alexander RUS Russian Federation 579 /21 5

17 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR Belarus 578 125 2

17 MORELLO Marco ITA Italy 575 129 3

17 NESTENG Baard NOR Norway 584 /16 4

17 ONIYAMA Naoya JPN Japan 578 124 4

17 POPPENBORG Rafael GER  Germany 575 /30 0

17 TAVERNIER Olivier FRA France 586 /11 4

17 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands 588 /' 5 2

17 VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands 588 / 6 5

33 SLIAUTERIS Modestas LTU Lithuania 574 /33

34 GALIAZZO Marco ITA Italy 574 |34

35 SHPAKAU Siarhei BLR Belarus 573 135

36 PIIPPO Samuli FIN Finland 573 /36

37 AURAMCHYK Andrei BLR Belarus 567 /37

38 JUDD Michael GBR Great Britain 566 /38

39 HUHTALA Juuso FIN Finland 564 /39

40 DUTZLER Raphael AUT Austria 563 /40

41 SANSORES Hector Eduardo MEX Mexico 563 /41

42 VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED Netherlands 563 /42

43 THIRY Nico BEL Belgium 563 /43

44 AMET Umerov uzB Uzbekistan 559 /44

45 FALDZINSKI Maciej POL Poland 559 /45

46 GEERAERTS Bart BEL Belgium 558 /46

a7 BAGER Dennis DEN Denmark 558 /47

48 PETROSYAN Arshak ARM  Armenia 557 /48

49 GIBSON Trevor CAN Canada 555 /49

50 KONSTANTOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE  Greece 554 /50

51 RUSTAMOV Sardor uzB Uzbekistan 547 /51

52 DE BACKER Kurt BEL Belgium 544 |52

53 MPELLOS Athanasios GRE  Greece 528 /53

54 GRISCHKE Marvin LIE Liechtenstein 528 /54

55 HJALTASON Thorsteinn ISL Iceland 518 /55

56 MOYER Larry CAN  Canada 517 156
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world archery

World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

Recurve Women

A

VA

o 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Final Ranking Individual world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

Rank

1 ROMAN Aida MEX  Mexico 585 /1 6 6 7 6 6

2 NAKAMURA Miki JPN Japan 584 /| 3 7 6 6 6 0

3 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR Ukraine 584 | 4 7 6 6 4 6

4 MIRCA Alexandra MDA  Republic of Moldova 571 /15 6 6 7 0 0

5 LIPIARSKA Karina POL Poland 582 / 5 6 6 4 (146)

6 GONZALEZ Gina MEX  Mexico 564 /27 6 6 4 (143)

7 STEPANOVA Inna RUS  Russian Federation 576 /1 9 6 6 3 (145)

8 DIDIERLAURENT Clothilde FRA France 565 /26 6 7 3 (140)

9 BRIANNE Noemie FRA France 570 /16 6 2

9 FOLKARD Naomi GBR  Great Britain 576 /11 6 4

9 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER  Germany 585 / 2 7 4

9 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR Ukraine 575 /12 7 5

9 MERI Agnes FRA France 571 /14 6 2

9 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO  Georgia 577 | 8 6 2

9 PARNAT Reena EST Estonia 566 /23 6 3

9 STAROSTOVA Eliska CZE Czech Republic 575 /13 7 4

17 BRAUN Jeanetta GBR Great Britain 567 /21 1

17 DE GIULI Valentine Sul Switzerland 561 /31 1

17 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS Russian Federation 560 /32 4

17 FRANGILLI Carla CIv Cote d Ivoire 564 /29 3

17 KAWABUCHI Mayumi JPN Japan 576 /10 2

17 LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland 569 /20 3

17 LIONETTI Pia ITA Italy 569 /18 4

17 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR Belarus 566 /24 2

17 NISHIMURA Saho JPN Japan 564 /30 3

17 RICHTER Elena GER  Germany 579 | 7 5

17 SCHOBINGER Celine Sul Switzerland 565 /25 5

17 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR Ukraine 569 /19 5

17 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR Belarus 570 /17 2

17 TOLKACH Alena BLR Belarus 564 /28 4

17 WINTER Karina GER  Germany 581 / 6 2

17 ZURANSKA Adriana POL Poland 567 /22 4

33 ROMANTZI Elpida GRE  Greece 559 /33

34 BISKOP-GRAHN Ann-Charlotte FIN Finland 558 /34

35 COLLINS Meghan USA United States of America 557 135

36 PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria GRE  Greece 554 /36

36 TOMASI Jessica ITA Italy 554 /36

38 TONETTA Elena ITA Italy 554 /38

39 ZHAMYANOVA Khanda RUS Russian Federation 551 /39

40 SHELTON Laura USA United States of America 551 /40

41 LUCANICOVA Zuzana SVK Slovakia 550 /41

42 VERBIC Darja SLO Slovenia 546 /42

43 NOLAZCO DURON Daniela G. MEX Mexico 541 /43

44 BARNARD Christin RSA South Africa 541 /44

45 MCLEOD Rebekah USA United States of America 539 /45

46 SAVINOVA Irina uUzB Uzbekistan 507 /46

47 CHATZIIOANNOU loanna GRE  Greece 498 |47
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World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

Recurve Junior Men

A

VA

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Final Ranking Individual world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

Rank

1 WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER  Germany 584 | 7 6 6 6 6 6

2 SCHMITZ Carlo GER  Germany 580 /12 6 6 6 7 4

3 PASQUALUCCI David ITA Italy 575 125 6 6 6 3 6

4 VAN TONGEREN Jan NED Netherlands 586 / 3 6 7 6 2 2

5 MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav UKR Ukraine 584 / 6 7 7 4 (146)

6 DANIEL Lucas FRA France 573 /29 6 6 4 (145)

7 KIRSEVER Kerem TUR  Turkey 578 115 6 6 2 (117)

8 KUTSYY Valentyn UKR  Ukraine 578 /15 6 6 2 (116)

9 BATOEV Zhargal RUS  Russian Federation 581 / 8 7 3

9 DUGAROV Zhargal RUS  Russian Federation 579 /13 7 5

9 GALFIONE Marco ITA Italy 585 / 4 6 4

9 KOENIG Thomas FRA France 589 /1 7 5

9 LITVINETS Uladzislau BLR Belarus 573 /31 6 0

9 MAIER Lukas GER  Germany 579 /14 6 1

9 ORLIC Vedran CRO  Croatia 576 123 6 4

9 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO Slovenia 575 124 6 5

17 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL Belgium 577 119 4

17 ANSIAUX Olivier BEL Belgium 573 130 2

17 ANTOINE Thomas FRA France 577 120 3

17 BALAZ Boris SVK Slovakia 574 |28 2

17 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS Russian Federation 588 / 2 5

17 FABER Florian Sul Switzerland 577 118 5

17 HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK Slovakia 573 /32 1

17 LAPENNA Nicolo ITA Italy 581 / 8 5

17 MARTENS Rick BEL Belgium 574 126 2

17 MIHALIC Matija CRO  Croatia 578 /17 2

17 NIKKANEN Markus FIN Finland 581 / 8 5

17 OLARU Dan MDA  Republic of Moldova 576 /22 1

17 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO  Georgia 576 /21 2

17 SZULKOWSKI Kacper POL Poland 581 / 8 4

17 TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege TUR Turkey 574 |27 3

17 WIFLER Alex Wolfgang USA United States of America 585 / 4 4

33 AYDIN Berat TUR Turkey 568 /33

34 LINDBERG Marcus SWE  Sweden 567 /34

35 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT Austria 567 /35

36 HARZHANAU Anton BLR Belarus 567 136

37 BULIGA Artur MDA  Republic of Moldova 566 /37

38 MESTVRISHVILI Zurab GEO  Georgia 566 /38

39 GOLABCZAK Patryk POL Poland 565 /39

40 IRRASCH Dominik AUT Austria 565 /40

41 ZAPLETAL Jan CZE Czech Republic 562 /41

42 KARDZIALIUK Uladzimir BLR Belarus 561 /42

43 FREIRE DOS SANTOS Rafael Sul Switzerland 560 /43

44 BIZJAK Rok SLO Slovenia 560 /44

45 KOMAR Anton UKR  Ukraine 558 /45

46 OLIVER Ryan USA United States of America 558 /46

47 HELBIN Kasper POL Poland 557 147

48 DUBASAK Marek SVK Slovakia 556 /48

49 LACUTCO Oleg MDA  Republic of Moldova 551 /49

50 BAUER Kristjan SLO Slovenia 550 /50

51 SKACKAUSKAS Jonas LTU Lithuania 550 /51

52 PYLES Cameron USA United States of America 550 /52

53 MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO  Georgia 549 /53

54 MINGARD Emilien SuI Switzerland 542 |54

55 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST Estonia 535 /55

56 LIAUDANSKAS Aidas LTU Lithuania 496 /56
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i cumim 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Final Ranking Individual waorld archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA Italy 577 | 2 6 6 7 6 6 T.10

2 ZHARGALOVA Ariuna RUS Russian Federation 579 /1 1 6 6 6 6 5 T8

3 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL Poland 576 | 4 6 6 6 5 7

4 RUGGIERI Laura FRA France 568 /14 6 6 7 0 1

5 FREYWALD Cynthia GER  Germany 573 | 7 6 6 5 (144)

6 OLEKSIYK Viktoria UKR Ukraine 576 | 4 6 7 5 (143)

7 DAMBAEVA Zhibzema RUS  Russian Federation 570 /10 6 6 3 (139)

8 SPERA Loredana ITA Italy 575 /1 6 6 6 1 (113

9 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR Turkey 567 /17 7 4

9 BAUER Katharina GER  Germany 573 1 7 6 5

9 CARLIER Aurelie FRA France 572 | 9 7 4

9 GULLROS Johanna SWE  Sweden 561 /20 6 4

9 KAZANSKAYA Sviatlana BLR Belarus 577 | 2 6 5

9 PITMAN Bryony GBR  Great Britain 558 /22 6 0

9 PRITCHARD LaNola USA United States of America 569 /12 7 3

9 RET Sara ITA Italy 566 /18 6 4

17 ANDROUTSOU Argyro GRE Greece 554 /25 4

17 BAHNIUK Darya BLR Belarus 542 |32 2

17 CAUGHELL Elizabeth USA United States of America 546 /29 2

17 CHORTI Ariadni GRE Greece 556 /23 0

17 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR Belarus 568 /13 4

17 FARASIEWICZ Karolina POL Poland 548 /27 5

17 GNYP Solomiya UKR Ukraine 547 /28 2

17 HILL Paige USA  United States of America 546 /30 2

17 KROPPEN Michelle GER  Germany 568 /15 4

17 LACROIX Emilie FRA France 568 /16 1

17 LAHARNAR lvana SLO Slovenia 545 /31 0

17 MYLNIKOVA Valeria RUS Russian Federation 566 /19 2

17 PHUTKARADZE Tsiala GEO  Georgia 556 /24 3

17 RODIONOVA Polina UKR Ukraine 559 /21 3

17 UGUR Tuana TUR Turkey 570 /11 0

17 WEJNEROWSKA Marlena POL Poland 552 /26 2

33 NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia 537 /33

34 PULAT Semiha TUR Turkey 537 /34

35 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK Slovakia 532 /35
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e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Final Ranking Individual world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 PAGNI Sergio ITA Italy 597 | 4 6 6 6 6 6

2 WILDE Reo USA United States of America 594 /10 6 6 6 6 4

3 HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark 593 /11 6 6 6 4 6 T.10

4 BROADWATER Jesse USA United States of America 598 /1 6 6 7 5 5 T.9

5 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA United States of America 598 / 2 7 6 5 (146)

6 PERKINS Christopher CAN Canada 597 | 3 7 6 4 (147)

7 KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS  Russian Federation 589 /21 6 7 4 (146)

8 GOOSSENS Chris BEL Belgium 588 /25 6 6 1 (112

9 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP Spain 592 /14 6 2

9 BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED Netherlands 594 / 9 7 4

9 DAMSBO Martin DEN Denmark 595 / 6 7 4

9 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA France 590 /18 6 2

9 ELZINGA Peter NED Netherlands 595 / 7 6 5

9 FIERRO Julio Ricardo MEX Mexico 590 /17 7 0

9 RAVENSCROFT Adam GBR  Great Britain 589 /20 7 2

9 SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands 597 / 5 6 3

17 AAMAAS Njaal NOR  Norway 593 /12 2

17 BIERMAN Dp RSA South Africa 587 /28 0

17 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA France 590 /16 3

17 CARLSSON Magnus SWE  Sweden 590 /19 2

17 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS Russian Federation 591 /15 2

17 DRAGONI Luigi ITA Italy 586 /32 2

17 GIDENSKOLD Carl-Henrik SWE  Sweden 589 /22 5

17 GLOVER Philip GBR  Great Britain 587 /27 1

17 HAEFELFINGER Roman Sul Switzerland 587 /30 1

17 LAURSEN Patrick DEN Denmark 589 /24 3

17 LUNDIN Morgan SWE  Sweden 594 | 8 4

17 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA France 586 /31 3

17 RINCHINO Chingese RUS Russian Federation 593 /13 1

17 RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA Brazil 587 /26 0

17 SIMONELLI Alberto ITA Italy 587 /29 5

17 TURSIC Slavko SLO Slovenia 589 /23 0

33 BUSBY Duncan GBR Great Britain 586 /33

34 HOFER Patrizio SuUl Switzerland 586 /34

35 LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR Ukraine 585 /35

35 SITAR Dejan SLO Slovenia 585 /35

37 BURRI Kevin SuUl Switzerland 584 /37

38 ALVARADO Gerardo MEX Mexico 583 /38

39 RENARD Alexander BEL Belgium 582 /39

39 ROUX Patrick RSA South Africa 582 /39

39 SHIMADA Takayuki JPN Japan 582 /39

42 CROWTHER Riaan RSA South Africa 581 /42

42 HAUTAMAKI Juho FIN Finland 581 /42

42 RANTANEN Pertti FIN Finland 581 /42

45 VONIC Zoran CRO  Croatia 580 /45

46 LAVRENTIEV Oleg BLR Belarus 580 /46

46 QUEVEDO Cecilio E. MEX  Mexico 580 /46

46 WELK Michael AUS Australia 580 /46

49 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN Canada 577 149

50 SIVAK Michal CZE Czech Republic 572 150

51 SCHKOLNY Konstantin UKR Ukraine 572 /51

52 EINARSSON Gudjon ISL Iceland 569 /52

52 SALVETTI LERNOUD Carlos Federico ARG  Argentina 569 /52

54 VINOGRADOV Roman UKR Ukraine 568 /54

55 EINARSSON Kristmann ISL Iceland 567 /55

56 THEODORAKOPOULOS Vasileios GRE  Greece 566 /56

57 SPIGGOS Henry - David GRE  Greece 561 /57

58 GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn ISL Iceland 560 /58
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 DODEMONT Sophie FRA France 586 / 4 6 6 6 6 6

2 COLIN Christie USA United States of America 589 / 2 6 6 6 7 4

3 LEBECQUE Pascale FRA France 580 / 8 6 6 6 4 7

4 VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine RSA South Africa 575 /19 6 6 6 3 3

5 AGUAS Sara ECU Ecuador 573 /26 6 6 5 (145)

5 OCHOA Linda MEX  Mexico 586 / 5 6 6 5 (145)

7 LOGINOVA Albina RUS  Russian Federation 575 122 7 6 5 (144)

8 JONES Naomi GBR  Great Britain 577 116 6 6 4 (142)

9 DYAKOVA Viktoriya UKR Ukraine 574 |23 6 4

9 JONES Erika USA United States of America 595 /1 6 4

9 KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina RUS Russian Federation 577 113 6 2

9 MERINO Brenda MEX Mexico 587 / 3 6 2

9 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT Latvia 576 /18 6 2

9 SOEMOD Camilla DEN Denmark 573 /24 6 5

9 STANIECZEK Anna POL Poland 572 |27 6 4

9 VAN CASPEL Inge NED  Netherlands 578 /12 6 0

17 ACQUESTA Nely BRA Brazil 570 /29 4

17 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russian Federation 580 / 9 2

17 BUDEN Ivana CRO  Croatia 586 / 6 4

17 CERNE Toja SLO Slovenia 577 115 5

17 DOMINGUEZ Rosalia MEX Mexico 576 /17 0

17 FRANCHINI Irene ITA Italy 573 125 0

17 GAUVIN Crystal USA United States of America 579 /10 2

17 HONDA Yumiko JPN Japan 575 /21 4

17 LESNIAK Renata POL Poland 570 /31 0

17 LONGO Laura ITA Italy 568 /32 2

17 MORRIS Tricia CAN Canada 570 /30 2

17 ROUX Gerda RSA South Africa 579 /11 1

17 TONIOLI Marcella ITA Italy 577 114 2

17 VANDIONANT Sandrine FRA France 571 /28 4

17 WENTZEL Danelle RSA South Africa 581 /7 4

17 WILLEMS Gladys BEL Belgium 575 /20 4

33 MAKKONEN Susanna FIN Finland 561 /33

34 SHKLIAR Kseniya UKR Ukraine 560 /34

35 SKALSKA Iryna UKR Ukraine 559 /35

36 OLEKSEJENKO Jelena LAT Latvia 558 /36

37 CHRONOPOULOU Aikaterini GRE Greece 557 137

38 MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun ISL Iceland 552 /38

39 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL Poland 550 /39
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Hé Compound Junior Men m

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Final Ranking Individual world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 OROSZ Viktor HUN  Hungary 501 / 3 7 6 6 7 6 T.10

2 VAVRO Mario CRO  Croatia 582 /11 7 6 6 6 5 T.9

3 DEATON Bridger USA  United States of America 593 /1 6 6 7 0 6

4 MODIC Stas SLO Slovenia 593 /1 7 6 7 3 4

5 HAUGSETH Mads NOR  Norway 585 / 8 6 6 3 (145)

6 HOVIADOVSKYI Roman UKR  Ukraine 588 / 6 6 6 2 (116)

7 MARCOURT Loic FRA France 582 /11 6 6 2 (115)

8 ALICI Ozgurcan TUR Turkey 586 / 7 6 6 1 (117)

9 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE  Sweden 581 /15 6 2

9 CARLSSON Isak SWE  Sweden 580 /19 7 4

9 EVENSEN Ragnar NOR  Norway 579 /21 6 5

9 GESNOUIN Arnaud FRA France 581 /15 6 2

9 NENCIONI Michele ITA Italy 585 / 8 7 5

9 SUT Jesse ITA Italy 589 / 5 6 2

9 TANDOGAN Baris TUR Turkey 584 /10 6 0

9 WEINSTEIN Charlie USA United States of America 590 / 4 6 4

17 BALLA Martin HUN Hungary 573 /32 0

17 BRINK Jacobus RSA South Africa 577 126 2

17 BUDEN Domagoj CRO  Croatia 581 /15 2

17 BULAEV Anton RUS Russian Federation 579 /21 1

17 DELLA STUA Valerio ITA Italy 577 126 0

17 DERNEKLI Furkan TUR  Turkey 578 125 3

17 DOMANSKI Renaud BEL Belgium 582 /11 1

17 FEDOSEEV Pavel RUS Russian Federation 579 /21 4

17 KARDASH lIgor UKR  Ukraine 576 129 4

17 KELLY Matthew Blake CAN Canada 582 /11 5

17 LAINE Jere FIN Finland 579 /21 2

17 MCGEORGE Dillion USA United States of America 577 128 5

17 PAVLOV Asim RUS Russian Federation 575 /31 1

17 SCARCERIAUX Baptiste BEL Belgium 576 /29 1

17 STROMBERG Linus SWE  Sweden 580 /20 2

17 SUVAK Andelo CRO  Croatia 581 /15 4

33 STOSEVSKI Luka SLO Slovenia 572 /33

34 CERNE Arne SLO Slovenia 571 /34

35 USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian AUT Austria 568 /35

36 MYKHALCHUK Denys UKR Ukraine 565 /36

37 CELLE Cedric FRA France 562 /37

38 FARKAS Viktor HUN Hungary 561 /38

39 GAYNOR Eimhin IRL Ireland 558 /39

40 LEMESSURIER Ryan CAN Canada 552 /40
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m Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014
m Compound Junior Women

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SHKOLNA Mariya UKR  Ukraine 587 / 1 -Bye- 6 6 6 7

2 BEE Emily USA United States of America 584 / 2 -Bye- 6 7 6 1

3 KELLER Lexi USA United States of America 577 | 5 -Bye- 6 6 5 7

4 ERIKSSON Mimmi SWE  Sweden 581 / 3 -Bye- 7 6 2 3

5 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS Russian Federation 577 | 6 -Bye- 6 5 (144)

6 ORLIC Maja CRO  Croatia 578 | 4 -Bye- 6 4 (146)

7 SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS  Russian Federation 577 | 6 -Bye- 6 2 (113

8 SANCENOT Amelie FRA France 577 | 6 -Bye- 6 1 (112)

9 AKCINAR Aleyna TUR  Turkey 568 /15 6 0

9 BOSTAN Yesim TUR  Turkey 570 /13 7 2

9 ESMERALDA G. Sanchez M. MEX  Mexico 563 /19 6 1

9 GRYDELAND Runa NOR  Norway 573 /10 -Bye- 2

9 SHABANI Endrina SWE  Sweden 566 /17 6 2

9 SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN Denmark 573 /11 6 0

9 VAZQUEZ F. Ana Paula MEX  Mexico 573 /1 9 -Bye- 2

9 WILLIAMS Brogan USA United States of America 573 /11 7 0

17 AKULOVA Valeriia UKR Ukraine 546 /21 2

17 GAYNOR Lauren IRL Ireland 559 /20 3

17 KHLYSTOVA Sofia RUS  Russian Federation 569 /14 2

17 KRASNITSKA Anastasia UKR Ukraine 542 |22 1

17 ROSSOUW Devanique RSA  South Africa 566 /18 2

17 TOPRAKCI Begum TUR  Turkey 567 116 0
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m Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

" Recurve Men

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
32/ 575 32 SKALBERG Andreas SWE  0(2829,20) |ELLISON B (USA)
8/ 587 8 ELLISON Brady USA  6(29,30,26) 2 (29,29,29,30)
— RUBAN V (UKR)
o — 4 (27,29,30,29,29)
12/ 585 12 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 4(30,30,28,30,29) | RUBAN V (UKR) ol
13/ 585 13 RUBAN Viktor UKR  6(29,30,30,30,30) |6 (30,29,30,30)
. TYACK R (AUS)
3/ 588 3 TYACKRyan AUS  7(30,30,30,29)  |TYACK R (AUS)
27/ 577 27 URIBE Orlando MEX  1(29,30,29,28) 6 (30,30,29)
— TYACK R (AUS)
— 6 (29,28,30,29,30)
23/ 578 23 WORTH Taylor AUS  6T.10%(28,29,29,3029) | WORTH T (AUS) SILVER
2/ 589 2 KAHLLUND Florian GER  5T.10(3030,28,2929) |0 (29,29,28)

RUBAN V (UKR)

ELLISON B (USA)
6 (29,29,26,30)

BRONZE
ELLISON B (USA)

WORTH T (AUS)
2 (28,28,30,29)
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Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

e
b A

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014

A

Recurve Men

VA

world archery

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 590 1 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR  2(30,27,28,28) | SKALBERG A (SWE)
32/ 575 32 SKALBERG Andreas SWE 6 (29,30,29,30) 6 (29,30,27,28,30)
— SKALBERG A (SWE)
. — 0 (28,29,20)
17/ 581 17 WUNDERLE Victor USA  6(29,28,27,27,30) WUNDERLE V (USA)
16/ 584 16 NESTENG Baard NOR  4(2930,272628) |4(29,27,30,28,28)
9/ 586 9 TABATA Shungo JPN 6(29,29,30,29,30) | TABATA S (JPN)
24/ 578 24 ONIYAMA Naoya JPN  4(30,29,29,29,29) 4 (30,29,30,30,29)
— ELLISON B (USA)
— 6 (29,30,26)
25/ 578 25 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR  2(29,29,29,27) ELLISON B (USA)
8/ 587 8 ELLISON Brady USA  6(30,29,29,30) ~ 16(30,30,28,30,30)
5/ 588 5 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 2 (28,28,29,30) | KOMOCAR 3 (SLO)
28/ 576 28 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 6 (29,29,29,30) 4 (30,29,29,30,30)
— MANDIA M (ITA)
— 4 (30,30,28,30,29)
21/ 579 21 KOZHIN Alexander RUS  5T.9(28,30,28,30,28) MANDIA M (ITA)
12/ 585 12 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 67.10(30,27,29,29,28) | 6(30,30,30,29,30)
13/ 585 13 RUBAN Viktor UKR  6(30,29.28,30,28)  |RUBAN V (UKR)
20/ 579 20 BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS  4(29,29,30,29,28) 6 (29,29,30,30,30)
— RUBAN V (UKR)
— 6 (29,30,30,30,30)
29/ 575 29 MORELLO Marco ITA 3 (29,30,30,28,29) IVASHKO M (UKR)
4 588 4 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 7 (30,30,30,28,30) 4 (29,29,30,29,30)
3/ 588 3 TYACKRyan AUS 6 (30,30,29) ~ |TYACKR (AUS)
30/ 575 30 POPPENBORG Rafael GER  0(28,29,28) 7 (30,30,29,29)
— TYACK R (AUS)
— 7 (30,30,30,29)
19/ 580 19 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 7 (20,28,30,30,29) VALLADONT JC (FRA)
14/ 584 14 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 3 (29,28,29,26,27) 1 (28,28,29,28)
11/ 58 11 TAVERNIER Olivier FRA  4(29,30,30,28,29) | GONZALEZ I (MEX)
22/ 579 22 GONZALEZ Ivan MEX 6 (29,30,30,29,29) 3 (28,30,28,28,29)
— URIBE O (MEX)
— 1(29,30,29,28)
27/ 577 27 URIBE Orlando MEX 6 T.10* (30,29,29,29,28) | URIBE O (MEX)
6/ 588 6 VAN DER VEN Rick NED  5T.10(29,30,28,30,28) |7 (29,30,29,27,30)
7/ 587 7 TSYNGUEV Beligto RUS  6T.10(28,29,30,30,29) | TSYNGUEV B (RUS)
26/ 577 26 CHUIChun Man HKG  5T.9(29,29,28,30,29) 4 (30,28,30,29,28)
— WORTH T (AUS)
— 6 T.10* (28,29,29,30,29)
23/ 578 23 WORTH Taylor AUS  6(30,30,30,30) WORTH T (AUS)
10/ 58 10 FAUCHERON Thomas FRA 2 (28,30,30,29) 6 (29,29,30,29,30)
15/ 584 15 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN  5T.10(30,29,28,28,30) | SKOERIES E (GER)
18/ 581 18 SKOERIES Eric GER  6T.10*(30,29,28,29,28) |4 (29,30,30,29,26)
_— KAHLLUND F (GER)
. — 5T.10 (30,30,28,29,29)
31/ 575 31 CUSICK Jeremiah USA  4(29,29,29,29,29) KAHLLUND F (GER)
2/ 589 2 KAHLLUND Florian GER  6(28,29,30,30,29) 6 (30,29,30,29,29)
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Nimes (FRA)

e
b A

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014

Final Round

Recurve Women

World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 585 1 ROMAN Aida MEX  7(30,29,30,29,30) | ROMAN A (MEX)
9/ 576 9 STEPANOVA Inna RUS 3(30,30,28,28,29) |6 (28,29,30,30,30)
— ROMAN A (MEX)
. — 6 (29,30,30)
5/ 582 5 LIPIARSKA Karina POL 4 (29,29,29,30,29) |PAVLOVA A (UKR) GOLD
4/ 584 4 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 6 (30,28,30,29,30) |4 (28,29,30,30,29)
— ROMAN A (MEX)
3/ 584 3 NAKAMURA Miki JPN 6 (28,29,28,29,30) | NAKAMURA M (JPN)
27/ 564 27 GONZALEZ Gina MEX 4 (28,29,27,29,30) |6 (29,30,30)
— NAKAMURA M (JPN)
) — 0 (28,27,28)
26/ 565 26 DIDIERLAURENT Clothilde FRA 3(27,28,29,29,27) | MIRCA A (MDA) SILVER
15/ 571 15 MIRCA Alexandra MDA 7 (28,28,30,28,28) |0 (28,29,29)
— NAKAMURA M (JPN)
PAVLOVA A (UKR)
6 (29,29,29)
BRONZE
PAVLOVA A (UKR)
MIRCA A (MDA)
0 (27,28,26)
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r‘ Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014 'A

Rﬂ Recurve Women m

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 585 1 ROMAN Aida MEX  6(28,30,28,29,29) |ROMAN A (MEX)
32/ 560 32 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 4 (28,29,28,29,29) 6 (29,30,30,29)
— ROMAN A (MEX)
. — 7 (30,29,30,29,30)
17/ 570 17 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR  2(29,28,27,28) BRIANNE N (FRA)
16/ 570 16 BRIANNE Noemie FRA 6 (27,30,29,30) 2 (29,30,29,28)
9/ 576 9 STEPANOVA Inna RUS  6(28,30,28,29) | STEPANOVA | (RUS)
24/ 566 24 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 2 (27,27,28,29) 6 (29,30,30,30)
— STEPANOVA | (RUS)
. — 3 (30,30,28,28,29)
25/ 565 25 SCHOBINGER Celine sul 5T.9 (28,28,28,29,26) NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
8/ 577 8 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO  6T.10(27,29,282827) |2 (30,29,28,28)
5/ 582 5 LIPIARSKA Karina POL  6(29,29,30,29,30) | LIPIARSKAK (POL)
28/ 564 28 TOLKACH Alena BLR 4 (30,27,27,29,30) 6 T.10* (29,28,30,29,30)
— LIPIARSKA K (POL)
— 4 (29,29,29,30,29)
21/ 567 21 BRAUN Jeanetta GBR  1(29,29,29,27) MARCHENKO V (UKR)
12/ 575 12 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR  7(30,29,30,29) 5T.10 (27,29,30,29,30)
13/ 575 13 STAROSTOVA Eliska CZE  7(2928,30,2830) |STAROSTOVA E (CZE)
20/ 569 20 LESNIAK Natalia POL  3(27,30,26,28,27) 4 (29,29,28,28,27)
— PAVLOVA A (UKR)
— 6 (30,28,30,29,30)
20/ 564 29 FRANGILLI Carla cIv 3(29,30,29,29,27) PAVLOVA A (UKR)
4 584 4 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR  7(30,29,30,29,30) 6 (29,29,28,28,30)
3/ 584 3 NAKAMURA Miki JPN  7(29,30,30,2830) | NAKAMURA M (JPN)
30/ 564 30 NISHIMURA Saho JPN  3(29,27,27,30,28) 6 (29,27,29,27)
— NAKAMURA M (JPN)
- — 6 (28,29,28,29,30)
19/ 569 19 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR  5T.9(30,29,26,29,28) MERI A (FRA)
14/ 571 14 MERIAgnes FRA  6T.10(29,30,29,28,28) |2 (28,27,28,27)
11/ 576 11 FOLKARD Naomi GBR  6(2828,30,30,30) |FOLKARD N (GBR)
22/ 567 22 ZURANSKA Adriana POL  4(29,29,27,28,28) 4 (28,28,29,30,28)
— GONZALEZ G (MEX)
. — 4 (28,29,27,29,30)
27/ 564 27 GONZALEZ Gina MEX 6 (29,29,29,30) GONZALEZ G (MEX)
6/ 581 6 WINTER Karina GER  2(28,28,30,29) 6 (30,29,29,18,28)
7/ 579 7 RICHTER Elena GER  5T.10(28,30,29,28,27) | DIDIERLAURENT C (FRA)
26/ 565 26 DIDIERLAURENT Clothiide ~FRA 6 T.10*(29,27,28,28,28) |7 (28,29,28,29,30)
_— DIDIERLAURENT C (FRA)
— 3(27,28,29,29,27)
23/ 566 23 PARNAT Reena EST  6(30,28,29,30) PARNAT R (EST)
10/ 576 10 KAWABUCHI Mayumi JPN  2(28,28,29,29) 3(29,27,27,29,28)
15/ 571 15 MIRCA Alexandra MDA  6(2829,30,29,29)  |MIRCA A (MDA)
18/ 569 18 LIONETTI Pia ITA 4 (29,29,30,26,28) 6 (29,28,30,27,29)
— MIRCA A (MDA)
. — 7 (28,28,30,28,28)
31/ 561 31 DE GIULI Valentine sul 1 (28,28,28,28) HAIDN TSCHALOVA V (GER)
2/ 585 2 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 7 (30,30,28,29) 4 (28,29,29,30,28)
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A

Nimes (FRA)

b A

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014

World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

Recurve Junior Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
15/ 578 15 KUTSYY Valentyn UKR 2 (28,29,29,30) o] PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
25/ 575 25 PASQUALUCCI David ITA 6 (29,29,30,30) 3(30,29,29,30,28)
— SCHMITZ C (GER)
— 4 (27,29,29,29,28)
12/ 580 12 SCHMITZ Carlo GER 6 (27,30,30,29,29) | SCHMITZ C (GER) GOLD
29/ 573 29 DANIEL Lucas FRA 4 (30,30,30,28,27) |7 (30,30,30,27,30)
— WECKMUELLER M (GER)
3/ 586 3 VAN TONGEREN Jan NED 6 (29,30,29,29,30)7 VAN TONGEREN J (NED)
6/ 584 6 MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav UKR 4 (30,29,29,29,29) |2 (30,30,29,29)
— WECKMUELLER M (GER)
N ] 6 (28,28,30,28,29)
7/ 584 7 WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER 6 (29,30,30,30) WECKMUELLER M (GER) SILVER
15/ 578 15 KIRSEVER Kerem TUR 2 (30,29,29,29) 6 (30,30,30,30)
— SCHMITZ C (GER)
PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
6 (28,30,29,29)
BRONZE
PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
VAN TONGEREN J (NED)
2 (29,28,28,27)
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Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

e
b A

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014

A

Recurve Junior Men

VA

world archery

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 589 1 KOENIG Thomas FRA  7(29,30,30,30) ~ |KOENIG T (FRA)
32/ 573 32 HURBAN JR. Viadimir SVK  1(29,29,27,28) 5T.9 (27,29,30,28,30)
— KUTSYY V (UKR)
) — 2 (28,29,29,30)
17/ 578 17 MIHALIC Matija CRO  2(28,29,29,26) KUTSYY V (UKR)
15/ 578 15 KUTSYY Valentyn UKR  6(29,26,30,27) ~ |67T.10(20,29,29,20,29)
8/ 581 8 SZULKOWSKI Kacper POL  4(30,2830,30,28) | STRAJHAR G (SLO)
24/ 575 24 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO  6(30,29,30,28,29) 5T.10 (30,30,27,28,29)
— PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
. — 6 (29,29,30,30)
25/ 575 25 PASQUALUCCI David ITA 6 T.9* (27,29,27,29,29) PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
8/ 581 8 NIKKANEN Markus FIN 5T.9 (28,29,27,29,27) 6 T.10* (29,30,29,28,29)
4 585 4 GALFIONE Marco ITA 6 (30,29,28,30) | GALFIONE M (ITA)
28/ 574 28 BALAZ Boris SVK  2(27,29,28,26) 4 (30,29,29,28,29)
— SCHMITZ C (GER)
— 6 (27,30,30,29,29)
21/ 576 21 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO  2(28,28,28,29) SCHMITZ C (GER)
12/ 580 12 SCHMITZ Carlo GER  6(30,28,30,29) _ 16(30,29,28,29,30)
13/ 579 13 DUGAROV Zhargal RUS  7(30,29,30,30,30) | DUGAROV Z (RUS)
20/ 577 20 ANTOINE Thomas FRA  3(29,30,29,30,29) 5T.10 (29,28,28,29,29)
— DANIEL L (FRA)
— 4 (30,30,30,28,27)
20/ 573 29 DANIEL Lucas FRA  6(29,29,28,29,29) DANIEL L (FRA)
4 585 4 WIFLER Alex Wolfgang USA  4(27,29,28,30,28) 6 T.10* (28,27,29,30,29)
3/ 586 3 VAN TONGEREN Jan NED  6(30,29,30,29) | VAN TONGEREN J (NED)
30/ 573 30 ANSIAUX Olivier BEL  2(27,29,28,29) 7 (29,29,29,30)
— VAN TONGEREN J (NED)
— 6 (29,30,29,29,30)
19/ 577 19 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 4 (28,29,29,29,29) MAIER L (GER)
14/ 579 14 MAIER Lukas GER 6 (29,30,29,28,29) 1(27,28,29,27)
8/ 581 8 BATOEV Zhargal RUS  7(29,28,28,30) | BATOEV Z (RUS)
22/ 576 22 OLARU Dan MDA  1(27,28,27,27) 3(30,28,29,29,28)
— MALYK MY (UKR)
— 4 (30,29,29,29,29)
27/ 574 27 TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege TUR  3(30,29,29,28,29) MALYK MY (UKR)
6/ 584 6 MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav ~ UKR 7 (29,30,30,28,30) 7 (30,30,29,29,30)
7/ 584 7 WECKMUELLER Maximiian GER 6 (28,29,30,30) | WECKMUELLER M (GER)
26/ 574 26 MARTENS Rick BEL  2(29,28,29,27) 6 (29,30,29,30,28)
— WECKMUELLER M (GER)
— 6 (29,30,30,30)
23/ 576 23 ORLIC Vedran CRO  6T.10(30,30,29,28,28) | ORLIC V (CRO)
8/ 581 8 LAPENNA Nicolo ITA 5T.9 (27,29,30,29,28) 4 (27,28,30,30,28)
15/ 578 15 KIRSEVER Kerem TUR  6T.8(29,29,2927,28)  |KIRSEVER K (TUR)
18/ 577 18 FABER Florian sul 5T.7 (30,28,27,30,28) 6 (29,28,30)
— KIRSEVER K (TUR)
. — 2 (30,29,29,29)
31/ 573 31 LITVINETS Uladzislau BLR 6 T.9(28,30,28,29,28) LITVINETS U (BLR)
2/ 588 2 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS  5T.8(29,30,28,27,28) 0 (27,27,29)
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A

Nimes (FRA)

b A

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014

Recurve Junior Women

Final Round

World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 579 1 ZHARGALOVA Ariuna RUS 67.10 (30,29,29,28,27) | ZHARGALOVA A (RUS)
7/ 573 7 FREYWALD Cynthia GER 57T.8(29,29,27,29,30) |6 T.10(29,28,29,27,28)
— ZHARGALOVA A (RUS)
. . — 5T.8(28,30,29,27,27)
4/ 576 4 OLEKSIYK Viktoria UKR 57.10(30,29,29,28,27) | ZYZANSKA S (POL) GOLD
4/ 576 4 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL 6 T.10* (30,29,29,27,28) | 5 T.9 (28,28,26,28,29)
— ANDREOLI T (ITA)
14/ 568 14 RUGGIERI Laura FRA 7(28,29,29,30) | RUGGIERI L (FRA)
6/ 575 6 SPERA Loredana ITA 1(28,28,27,28) 0 (27,28,29)
— ANDREOLI T (ITA)
] — 6T.10 (28,27,28,28,29)
10/ 570 10 DAMBAEVA Zhibzema RUS 3(28,29,27,29,25) | ANDREOLI T (ITA) SILVER
2/ 577 2 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA 7 (27,30,29,29,29) |6 (28,29,30)
— ZHARGALOVA A (RUS)
ZYZANSKA S (POL)
7 (29,29,27,30)
BRONZE
ZYZANSKA S (POL)
RUGGIERI L (FRA)
1 (28,29,26,29)
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Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

e
b A

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014

A

Recurve Junior Women

VA

world archery

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 579 1 ZHARGALOVA Ariuna RUS  6(29,28,29,30) | ZHARGALOVA A (RUS)
32/ 542 32 BAHNIUK Darya BLR  2(28,29,26,27) 6 (28,28,29,28,27)
_— ZHARGALOVA A (RUS)
- 6 T.10 (30,29,29,28,27)
17/ 567 17 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR  7(30,30,28,29) AKTUNA A (TUR)
16/ 568 16 LACROIX Emilie FRA  1(29,28,28,28) 4 (28,27,28,29,27)
9/ 572 9 CARLIER Aurelie FRA  7(29,2827,2828) | CARLIER A (FRA)
24/ 556 24 PHUTKARADZE Tsiala GEO  3(2528,29,27,27) 4 (29,28,29,27,27)
— FREYWALD C (GER)
— 5T.8 (29,29,27,29,30)
25/ 554 25 ANDROUTSOU Argyro GRE  4(29,30,27,27,26) FREYWALD C (GER)
7/ 573 7 FREYWALD Cynthia GER  6(26,29,28,29,28) 6 (28,30,28,29,30)
4 576 4 OLEKSIYK Viktoria UKR  6(26,29,28,29) | OLEKSIYK V (UKR)
28/ 547 28 GNYP Solomiya UKR  2(30,27,25,28) 7 (29,30,28,29,29)
— OLEKSIYK V (UKR)
_ - 5T.10 (30,29,29,28,27)
21/ 559 21 RODIONOVA Polina UKR  3(29,28,29,25,29) PRITCHARD L (USA)
12/ 569 12 PRITCHARD LaNola USA  7(27,30,29,30,30) 3(29,29,29,28,27)
13/ 568 13 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR  4(2627,302928) | GULLROS J (SWE)
20/ 561 20 GULLROS Johanna SWE 6 (28,27,28,30,28) 4 (28,26,30,27,26)
— ZYZANSKA S (POL)
, — 6 T.10* (30,29,29,27,28)
20/ 546 29 CAUGHELL Elizabeth USA  2(29,28,26,24) ZYZANSKA S (POL)
4 576 4 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL  6(29,28,28,28) 6 (29,28,28,26,28)
2/ 577 2 KAZANSKAYA Sviatlana BLR  6(30,29,28,29) | KAZANSKAYA S (BLR)
30/ 546 30 HILL Paige USA  2(29,29,27,29) 5T.9 (24,30,30,28,28)
— RUGGIERI L (FRA)
. — 7 (28,29,29,30)
19/ 566 19 MYLNIKOVA Valeria RUS  2(26,27,30,28) RUGGIERI L (FRA)
14/ 568 14 RUGGIERI Laura FRA  6(27,29,29,30) 6 T.10 (27,29,28,30,28)
11/ 570 11 UGUR Tuana TUR  0(27,24,28) | PITMAN B (GBR)
22/ 558 22 PITMAN Bryony GBR  6(30,27,29) 0 (26,28,24)
— SPERA L (ITA)
. — 1(28,28,27,28)
27/ 548 27 FARASIEWICZ Karolina POL  5T.9(29,30,28,28,29) SPERA L (ITA)
6/ 575 6 SPERA Loredana ITA 6 T.9* (30,29,29,28,28) 6 (29,30,28)
7/ 573 7 BAUER Katharina GER  6(29,28,27,29) ~ |BAUERK (GER)
26/ 552 26 WEJNEROWSKA Marlena  POL 2 (27,27,29,28) 5T.9 (29,28,29,29,28)
— DAMBAEVA Z (RUS)
. — 3 (28,29,27,29,25)
23/ 556 23 CHORTI Ariadni GRE  0(28,28,27) DAMBAEVA Z (RUS)
10/ 570 10 DAMBAEVA Zhibzema RUS  6(29,29,28) 6 T.10 (29,30,30,28,27)
15/ 568 15 KROPPEN Michelle GER  4(2828,282827)  |RETS(ITA)
18/ 566 18 RET Sara ITA 6 (29,30,27,25,28) 4 (28,29,29,29,29)
— ANDREOLI T (ITA)
— 7 (27,30,29,29,29)
31/ 545 31 LAHARNAR Ivana SLO  0(27,28.27) ANDREOLI T (ITA)
2/ 577 2 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA 6 (30,30,30) 6 (28,29,30,29,29)
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m Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

" Compound Men

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 598 1 BROADWATER Jesse USA 7(30,29,30,30) | BROADWATER J (USA)
25/ 588 25 GOOSSENS Chris BEL 1 (28,29,27,28) 57T.9(29,30,28,29,30)
— PAGNI S (ITA)
) — 6 (29,29,30,29,30)
21/ 589 21 KALASHNIKOQV Viktor RUS 4 (30,29,28,30,29) |PAGNI S (ITA) GOLD
4/ 597 4 PAGNI Sergio ITA 6 (29,30,29,30,29) |6 T.9*(28,30,29,30,29)
— PAGNI S (ITA)
3/ 597 3 PERKINS Christopher CAN  4(29,29,30,30,29) |HANSEN S (DEN)
11/ 593 11 HANSEN Stephan DEN 6 (30,30,29,30,29) |4 (30,28,28,28,28)
] WILDE R (USA)
— 4 (29,30,27,29,29)
10/ 594 10 WILDE Reo USA 6 T.10* (29,30,29,29,29) | WILDE R (USA) SILVER
2/ 598 2 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 5T.10 (29,29,30,30,2& 6 (29,29,27,29,29)

WILDE R (USA)

BROADWATER J (USA)
57.9 (30,28,30,29,28)

BRONZE
HANSEN S (DEN)

HANSEN S (DEN)
6 T.10 (30,28,29,30,28)
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r‘ Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014 'A

Rﬂ Compound Men m

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 598 1 BROADWATER Jesse USA 6 (29,30,30,30) o] BROADWATER J (USA)
32/ 586 32 DRAGONI Luigi ITA 2 (29,30,29,29) 6 (30,30,30)

— BROADWATER J (USA)

— 7 (30,29,30,30)

17/ 590 17 FIERRO Julio Ricardo MEX 7 (29,30,30,30,29) FIERRO JR (MEX)
16/ 590 16 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA  3(3030,282928) |0(29,29,29)
9/ 594 9 BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED  7(29,30,30,30,30) | BLEYENDAAL R (NED)
24/ 589 24 LAURSEN Patrick DEN  3(30,29,29,30,29) 4 (29,30,29,30,29)
— GOOSSENS C (BEL)
. — 1(28,29,27,28)
25/ 588 25 GOOSSENS Chris BEL 6 (29,29,29,29,30) GOOSSENS C (BEL)
8/ 594 8 LUNDIN Morgan SWE  4(2829.302929) |6(29,30,30,29,30)
5/ 597 5 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 6 (30,30,30) | SCHLOESSER M (NED)
28/ 587 28 BIERMAN Dp RSA  0(29,29,28) 3 (30,30,29,29,28)
- KALASHNIKOV V (RUS)
. — 4 (30,29,28,30,29)
21/ 589 21 KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS  6(29,29,30,30) KALASHNIKOV V (RUS)
12/ 593 12 AAMAAS Njaal NOR 2 (28,29,29,30) ~ |7(30,29,30,30,29)
13/ 593 13 RINCHINO Chingese RUS  1(28,29,29,29) | RAVENSCROFT A (GBR)
20/ 589 20 RAVENSCROFT Adam GBR  7(29,30,29,30) 2 (29,30,28,30)
— PAGNI S (ITA)
— 6 (29,30,29,30,29)
29/ 587 29 SIMONELLI Alberto ITA 5T.9 (30,29,30,29,30) PAGNI S (ITA)
4 597 4 PAGNI Sergio ITA 6 T.10 (28,30,30,30,29) |6 (30,30,30,30)
3/ 597 3 PERKINS Christopher CAN  7(30,30,30,30) | PERKINS C (CAN)
30/ 587 30 HAEFELFINGER Roman sul 1(30,29,28,28) 6 (30,30,30,30)
— PERKINS C (CAN)
— 4 (29,29,30,30,29)
19/ 590 19 CARLSSON Magnus SWE 2 (27,28,30,29) BLAZQUEZ A (ESP)
14/ 592 14 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP  6(30,30,29,30) 2 (29,30,29,30)
11/ 593 11 HANSEN Stephan DEN  6T.10*(30,29,29,30,29) | HANSEN S (DEN)

22/ 589 22 GIDENSKOLD Carl-Henrik ~ SWE  5T.10(30,30,29,29,29) 6 (29,30,30,30,30)
— HANSEN S (DEN)

— 6 (30,30,29,30,29)

27/ 587 27 GLOVER Philip GBR  1(28,27,29,29) DAMSBO M (DEN)
6/ 595 6 DAMSBO Martin DEN 7 (28,30,30,30) 4 (30,30,28,30,29)
7/ 595 7 ELZINGA Peter NED  6(30,30,29) ~ |ELZINGA P (NED)
26/ 587 26 RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA  0(29,29,28) 5T.10 (29,29,29,30,30)
— WILDE R (USA)
— 6 T.10* (29,30,29,29,29)
23/ 589 23 TURSIC Slavko SLO  0(29,29,28) WILDE R (USA)
10/ 594 10 WILDE Reo USA  6(30,30,30) 6 T.10* (30,30,28,29,30)
15/ 591 15 DAMBAEV Alexander RUS 2 (28,30,29,30) | DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
18/ 590 18 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA  6(29,30,30,30) 2 (29,30,29,30)
— GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
. — 5T.10 (29,29,30,30,28)
31/ 58 31 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA  3(29,30,30,30,29) GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
2/ 598 2 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA  7(30,30,30,30,30) 6 (30,30,30,30)
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A

Nimes (FRA)

b A

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014

World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
16/ 577 16 JONES Naomi GBR  4(28,28,28,30,28) |LEBECQUE P (FRA)
8/ 580 8 LEBECQUE Pascale FRA 6 (29,28,28,28,29) |4 (29,29,30,28,29)
— DODEMONT S (FRA)
. — 6 (28,30,29,28,29)
5/ 586 5 OCHOA Linda MEX 5T.9(30,29,28,28,30) | DODEMONT S (FRA) GOLD
4/ 586 4 DODEMONT Sophie FRA 6 T.9% (29,28,29,30,30) |6 (29,29,29,30,30)
— DODEMONT S (FRA)
19/ 575 19 VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine RSA 6 T.10% (29,29,20,29.27) | VAN KRADENBURG J (RSA)
22/ 575 22 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 57T.10(30,28,28,29,29) | 3 (28,26,27,28,28)
— COLIN C (USA)
— 4 (28,30,27,30,28)
26/ 573 26 AGUAS Sara ECU 57T.9(30,29,30,27,29) | COLIN C (USA) SILVER
2/ 589 2 COLIN Christie USA 67T.10(30,29,29,28,29) |7 (28,28,27,28,29)
— COLIN C (USA)
LEBECQUE P (FRA)
7 (30,29,30,28,29)
BRONZE
LEBECQUE P (FRA)
VAN KRADENBURG J (RSA)
3(28,29,28,29,28)
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Nimes (FRA)

e
b A

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014

Compound Women

Elimination Round

World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

A

VA

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 595 1 JONES Erika USA  6(30,30,29,30) | JONES E (USA)
32/ 568 32 LONGO Laura ITA 2 (28,30,29,29) 4 (29,29,30,28,30)
— JONES N (GBR)
. — 4 (28,28,28,30,28)
17/ 576 17 DOMINGUEZ Rosalia MEX 0 (27,28,29) JONES N (GBR)
16/ 577 16 JONES Naomi GBR 6 (29,29,30) _ 16(29,29,30,29,30)
9/ 580 9 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS  2(28,28,28,27) | soEMOD ¢ (DEN)
24/ 573 24 SOEMOD Camilla DEN 6 (29,27,29,30) 5T.9 (29,29,28,29,29)
— LEBECQUE P (FRA)
— 6 (29,28,28,28,29)
25/ 573 25 FRANCHINI Irene ITA 0 (28,26,27) LEBECQUE P (FRA)
8/ 580 8 LEBECQUE Pascale FRA  6(29,29,29) |6 T.9v(20,29,27,20,30)
5/ 58 5 OCHOA Linda MEX  6(28,30,30,29.29) | OCHOA L (MEX)
28/ 571 28 VANDIONANT Sandrine FRA 4 (29,30,27,29,26) 6 (30,29,30)
— OCHOA L (MEX)
. — 5T.9 (30,29,28,28,30)
21/ 575 21 HONDA Yumiko JPN  4(28,27,28,29,28) VAN CASPEL | (NED)
12/ 578 12 VAN CASPEL Inge NED  6(30,30,28,28,28) 0 (29,28,28)
13/ 577 13 KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina RUS  6(29,30,28,27,28) | KOROBEYNIKOVA E (RUS)
20/ 575 20 WILLEMS Gladys BEL 4 (28,28,28,29,28) 2 (28,29,28,29)
— DODEMONT S (FRA)
- 6 T.9* (29,28,29,30,30)
20/ 570 29 ACQUESTA Nely BRA  4(28,30,28,27,28) DODEMONT S (FRA)
4 586 4 DODEMONT Sophie FRA  6(30,29,28,29,28) 6 (28,30,28,30)
3/ 587 3 MERINO Brenda MEX 6 (28,29,30,28) | MERINO B (MEX)
30/ 570 30 MORRIS Tricia CAN  2(28,28,29,28) 2 (30,29,29,27)
— VAN KRADENBURG J (RSA)
, - 6 T.10* (29,29,29,29,27)
19/ 575 19 VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine RSA 6 (30,28,30,30) VAN KRADENBURG J (RSA)
14/ 577 14 TONIOLI Marcella ITA 2 (29,28,29,30) 6 (30,30,29,29)
11/ 579 11 ROUX Gerda RSA  1(27,28,29,29) | LOGINOVA A (RUS)
22/ 575 22 LOGINOVA Albina RUS  7(27,30,30,30) 6 (29,29,29,30,28)
- LOGINOVA A (RUS)
— 5T.10 (30,28,28,29,29)
27/ 572 27 STANIECZEK Anna POL  6(30,29,29,28,29) STANIECZEK A (POL)
6/ 58 6 BUDEN Ivana CRO  4(29,29,30,27,29) 4 (30,29,28,27,28)
7/ 581 7 WENTZEL Danelle RSA  4(282830,2928)  |AGUAS S (ECU)
26/ 573 26 AGUAS Sara ECU  6(29,28,29,29,29) 6 (28,29,28,29,29)
— AGUAS S (ECU)
o — 5T.9 (30,29,30,27,29)
23/ 574 23 DYAKOVA Viktoriya UKR 6 (29,29,28,30) DYAKOVA V (UKR)
10/ 579 10 GAUVIN Crystal USA  2(29,28,28,29) 4 (29,28,28,29,28)
15/ 577 15 CERNE Toja SLO  5T.9(29,29,30,2828) | OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)
18/ 576 18 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT  6T.10(29,29,29,29,28) |2 (29,28,29,28)
— COLIN C (USA)
— 6 T.10 (30,29,29,28,29)
3/ 570 31 LESNIAK Renata POL  0(27,27,27) COLIN C (USA)
2/ 589 2 COLIN Christie USA  6(29,29,30) 6 (29,30,29,30)
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m Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

" Compound Junior Men

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 593 1 DEATON Bridger USA  7(29,30,29,30,30) | DEATON B (USA)
8/ 585 8 HAUGSETH Mads NOR  3(29,28,29,30,29) |0 (28,28,28)
2| VAVRO M (CRO)
. — 57.9 (29,29,30,29,28)
11/ 582 11 VAVRO Mario CRO  6(29,30,30,30) VAVRO M (CRO) ol
11/ 582 11 MARCOURT Loic FRA  2(29,30,27,29) 6 (30,30,30)
— OROSZ V (HUN)
3/ 591 3 OROSZ Viktor HUN  6(30,29,30,30) | OROSZ V (HUN)
6/ 588 6 HOVIADOVSKYI Roman UKR  2(28,29,29,30) 7 (30,30,29,30,30)
— OROSZ V (HUN)
— 6 T.10 (28,30,30,28,29)
7/ 586 7 ALICI Ozgurcan TUR  1(29,30,29,29) MODIC S (SLO) SILVER
1/ 593 1 MODIC Stas SLO  7(30,30,30,30)  |3(30,30,29,29,29)

VAVRO M (CRO)

DEATON B (USA)
6 (30,29,29,29,30)

BRONZE
DEATON B (USA)

MODIC S (SLO)
4 (29,29,29,29,30)
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Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

e
b A

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014

A

Compound Junior Men

VA

world archery

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 593 1 DEATON Bridger USA  6(30,30,30) | DEATON B (USA)
32/ 573 32 BALLA Martin HUN  0(28,29,28) 6 (29,29,29,30)
— DEATON B (USA)
. — 7 (29,30,29,30,30)
15/ 581 15 BUDEN Domagoj CRO  2(30,28,28,27) GESNOUIN A (FRA)
15/ 581 15 GESNOUIN Arnaud FRA  6(28,29,29,29) | 2(29,28,20,28)
8/ 585 8 HAUGSETH Mads NOR 6 (30,29,30,30) ~ |HAUGSETH M (NOR)
21/ 579 21 LAINE Jere FIN 2 (29,30,27,29) 6 T.10 (28,30,29,29,29)
— HAUGSETH M (NOR)
— 3 (29,28,29,30,29)
25/ 578 25 DERNEKLI Furkan TUR  3(28,29,28,30,29) NENCIONI M (ITA)
8/ 585 8 NENCIONI Michele ITA 7(302030,27,30)  |5T.9(27,30,30,29,29)
5/ 589 5 SUT Jesse ITA 6 T.10* (29,29,29,28,29) | SUT J (ITA)
28/ 577 28 MCGEORGE Dillion USA  5T.10(29,28,29,29,29) |2 (27,29,29,28)
— VAVRO M (CRO)
— 6 (29,30,30,30)
21/ 579 21 BULAEV Anton RUS  1(29,29,30,29) VAVRO M (CRO)
11/ 582 11 VAVRO Mario CRO  7(30,30,30,30)  16(29,29,30,28)
11/ 582 11 MARCOURT Loic FRA  6(29,29,29,30) | MARCOURT L (FRA)
20/ 580 20 STROMBERG Linus SWE  2(29,28,29,29) 6 (30,30,28,28,30)
— MARCOURT L (FRA)
— 2 (29,30,27,29)
20/ 576 29 KARDASH Igor UKR  4(30,28,30,29,28) WEINSTEIN C (USA)
4 590 4 WEINSTEIN Charlie USA  6(29,29,29,30,30) 4 (29,28,29,28,30)
3/ 591 3 OROSZ Viktor HUN  7(29,29,29,30) ~ |oRrROSZ V (HUN)
29/ 576 29 SCARCERIAUX Baptiste BEL  1(28,28,29,28) 6 (29,30,28,29,28)
— OROSZ V (HUN)
— 6 (30,29,30,30)
19/ 580 19 CARLSSON Isak SWE  7(28,30,29,30) CARLSSON | (SWE)
11/ 582 11 DOMANSKI Renaud BEL  1(27,29,29,29) 4 (28,29,28,30,28)
11/ 582 11 KELLY Matthew Blake CAN  5T.9(27,29,29,29.28) | EVENSEN R (NOR)
21/ 579 21 EVENSEN Ragnar NOR  6T.9*(29,29,27,28,29) |5 T.9 (29,27,28,29,30)
— HOVIADOVSKYI R (UKR)
. — 2 (28,29,29,30)
26/ 577 26 DELLA STUA Valerio ITA 0 (29,29,27) HOVIADOVSKYI R (UKR)
6/ 588 6 HOVIADOVSKYIRoman UKR  6(30,30,28) 6 T.9* (29,29,28,29,28)
7/ 586 7 ALICI Ozgurcan TUR  6(29,29,29,29) ~ |ALICI O (TUR)
26/ 577 26 BRINK Jacobus RSA  2(28,30,27,28) 6 (29,30,30)
— ALICI O (TUR)
— 1 (29,30,29,29)
21/ 579 21 FEDOSEEV Pavel RUS 4 (29,30,27,29,29) TANDOGAN B (TUR)
10/ 584 10 TANDOGAN Baris TUR  6(30,29,29,29,29) 0 (28,28,29)
15/ 581 15 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE  6(2830,29,29.28) |BORGSTROM H (SWE)
15/ 581 15 SUVAK Andelo CRO  4(27,28,29,30,28) 2 (29,29,29,27)
— MODIC S (SLO)
, — 7 (30,30,30,30)
31/ 575 31 PAVLOV Asim RUS  1(29,30,29,29) MODIC S (SLO)
1 593 1 MODIC Stas SLO  7(30,30,30,30) 6 (30,30,28,30)
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Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

e
b A

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014

Compound Junior Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 587 1 SHKOLNA Mariya UKR  6(29,29.28,30) | SHKOLNA M (UKR)
6/ 577 6 SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS 2 (28,30,27,28) 6 T.10% (30,29,29,29,28)
— SHKOLNA M (UKR)
. 7 7 (30,29,28,30)
5/ 577 KELLER Lexi USA 6 (30,29,29,30,29) |KELLER L (USA) GOLD
4/ 578 4 ORLIC Maja CRO 4 (30,30,29,29,28) |5T.10(30,28,29,29,29)
— SHKOLNA M (UKR)
3/ 581 3 ERIKSSON Mimmi SWE  6T.10(29,29,29,28,28) | ERIKSSON M (SWE)
6/ 577 6 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS 57T.9(30,28,28,28,30) |2 (29,27,27,29)
— BEE E (USA)
. — 1 (29,28,28,27)
6/ 577 6 SANCENOT Amelie FRA 1(28,27,29,28) BEE E (USA) SILVER
2/ 584 2 BEE Emily USA 7 (30,28,29,29) 6 (29,27,29,30)
— BEE E (USA)
KELLER L (USA)
7 (28,29,30,28,28)
BRONZE
KELLER L (USA)
ERIKSSON M (SWE)
3(29,27,30,27,27)
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r‘ Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014 "

" Compound Junior Women m

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 587 1 SHKOLNA Mariya UKR SHKOLNA M (UKR)
-Bye- 6 (29,29,30,30)

SHKOLNA M (UKR)

. 6 (29,29,28,30)
17/ 566 17 SHABANI Endrina SWE  6(30,29,29) | sHABANI E (SWE)
16/ 567 16 TOPRAKCIBegum TUR  0(29,28,28) | 2(30,28,28,29)
9/ 573 9 VAZQUEZF.Ana Paula MEX VAZQUEZ F. AP (MEX)
-Bye- 2 (27,30,29,28)
SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
2 (28,30,27,28)
-Bye- SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
6/ 577 6 SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS 6 (30,30,30,28)
5/ 577 5 KELLER Lexi USA KELLER L (USA)
-Bye- 6 (30,30,29)
KELLER L (USA)
i — 6 (30,29,29,30,29)
21/ 546 21 AKULOVA Valeriia UKR 2 (30,27,26,28) SONNICHSEN SH (DEN)
11/ 573 11 SONNICHSEN SarahHolst DEN 6 (28,29,29,30) ~ Jo(28,28.28)
13/ 570 13 BOSTAN Yesim TUR  7(29,2829,2930)  |BOSTANY (TUR)
20/ 559 20 GAYNOR Lauren IRL 3 (28,29,27,29,29) 2 (28,28,30,28)
— ORLIC M (CRO)
4 (30,30,29,29,28)
-Bye- ORLIC M (CRO)
4 578 4 ORLIC Maja CRO 6 (28,29,30,30)
3/ 581 3 ERIKSSON Mimmi SWE ERIKSSON M (SWE)
-Bye- 7 (29,29,28,29)
ERIKSSON M (SWE)
— 6 T.10 (29,29,29,28,28)
19/ 563 19 ESMERALDAG.SanchezM. MEX 6 (29,28,29,29) ESMERALDA G. SM (MEX)
14/ 569 14 KHLYSTOVA Sofia RUS  2(27,28,27,29) 1 (28,28,28,27)
11/ 573 11 WILLIAMS Brogan USA 7 (29,29,28,30) | wiLLIAMS B (USA)
22/ 542 22 KRASNITSKA Anastasia UKR  1(27,28,28,28) 0 (28,29,29)
_— VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
5T.9 (30,28,28,28,30)
-Bye- VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
6/ 577 6 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS 6 (29,30,30)
6/ 577 6 SANCENOT Amelie FRA SANCENOT A (FRA)
-Bye- 6 (29,30,29,29)
SANCENOT A (FRA)
1(28,27,29,28)
-Bye- GRYDELAND R (NOR)
10/ 573 10 GRYDELAND Runa NOR 2 (29,28,29,27)
15/ 568 15 AKCINAR Aleyna TUR  6(29,29,30,28) | AKCINAR A (TUR)
18/ 566 18 ROSSOUW Devanique RSA  2(26,28,30,28)  Josa2s27)
BEE E (USA)
7 (30,28,29,29)
-Bye- BEE E (USA)
2/ 584 2 BEEEmily USA 6 (30,29,28)
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r‘ Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014 "

Rﬁ Recurve Men m

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 013C IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 296 /1 294 /7 50 10 590
2 021B KAHLLUND Florian GER 292 /12 297 /1 49 11 589
3 026C TYACK Ryan AUS 293 /7 295 /4 49 10 588
4 014C IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 294 |5 294 |7 48 12 588 CT
5 022B VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 292 /12 296 /2 48 12 588 CT
6 023B VAN DER VEN Rick NED 293 /9 295 /4 48 12 588 CT
7 017C TSYNGUEV Beligto RUS 294 /5 293 /12 47 13 587 CT
8 025A ELLISON Brady USA 291 /15 296 /2 47 13 587 CT
9 019A TABATA Shungo JPN 294 /4 292 /15 48 10 586
10 026B FAUCHERON Thomas FRA 293 /9 293 /11 47 12 586
11 025B TAVERNIER Olivier FRA 293 /11 293 /12 46 13 586
12 013B MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 291 /14 294 |7 47 11 585
13 015C RUBAN Viktor UKR 295 /2 290 /23 46 13 585
14 015A KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 293 /7 291 /18 46 12 584
15 020A KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 295 /2 289 [27 44 16 584 CT
16 025D NESTENG Baard NOR 289 24 295 /4 44 16 584 CT
17 026A WUNDERLE Victor USA 289 /23 292 /16 43 15 581 CT
18 019B SKOERIES Eric GER 290 /19 291 /18 43 15 581 CT
19 027B VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 288 126 292 /16 49 10 580
20 018C BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS 285 /37 294 |7 41 17 579
21 016C KOZHIN Alexander RUS 286 /35 293 /12 40 19 579 CT
22 018B GONZALEZ Ivan MEX 288 /29 291 /20 40 19 579 CT
23 025C WORTH Taylor AUS 288 /28 290 /26 40 18 578
24 021A ONIYAMA Naoya JPN 287 130 291 /20 39 20 578
25 020C LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR 290 /21 288 /28 38 22 578
26 028B CHUI Chun Man HKG 287 /30 290 /23 40 17 577
27 016B URIBE Orlando MEX 291 /15 286 /31 39 20 577
28 026D KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 291 /15 285 /37 36 24 576
29 014B MORELLO Marco ITA 290 /18 285 /35 46 11 575
30 020B POPPENBORG Rafael GER 289 [22 286 31 40 15 575
31 027A CUSICK Jeremiah USA 289 24 286 31 38 19 575
32 028A SKALBERG Andreas SWE 285 /38 290 /23 37 21 575
33 023D SLIAUTERIS Modestas LTU 284 /40 290 /22 40 16 574
34 015B GALIAZZO Marco ITA 288 27 286 /31 39 17 574
35 019C SHPAKAU Siarhei BLR 286 /34 287 29 39 15 573
36 015D PIPPO Samuli FIN 290 /19 283 /40 35 23 573
37 021C AURAMCHYK Andrei BLR 285 [38 282 42 34 21 567
38 024D JUDD Michael GBR 287 [30 279 /46 35 16 566
39 016D HUHTALA Juuso FIN 280 /42 284 39 31 24 564
40 029C DUTZLER Raphael AUT 276 /47 287 130 38 15 563
41 017B SANSORES Hector Eduardo MEX 279 /44 284 /38 33 22 563
42 024B VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED 281 /41 282 /43 32 19 563
43 016A THIRY Nico BEL 286 /35 277 /49 30 23 563
44 018D AMET Umerov uUzB 287 130 272 /51 37 16 559
45 022D FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 276 /48 283 /40 28 25 559
46 018A GEERAERTS Bart BEL 280 /43 278 /47 29 28 558
47 029A BAGER Dennis DEN 273 /51 285 /36 26 26 558
48 019D PETROSYAN Arshak ARM 277 145 280 /45 33 20 557
49 028C GIBSON Trevor CAN 273 [50 282 /44 29 23 555
50 014A KONSTANTOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE 277 146 277 /50 24 26 554
51 017D RUSTAMOV Sardor UzB 276 149 271 /53 29 21 547
52 017A DE BACKER Kurt BEL 266 /52 278 /48 21 26 544
53 013A MPELLOS Athanasios GRE 262 /53 266 /55 17 23 528
54 020D GRISCHKE Marvin LIE 256 /54 272 [52 16 22 528
55 021D HJALTASON Thorsteinn ISL 251 /56 267 /54 13 27 518
56 027C MOYER Larry CAN 253 /55 264 [56 17 18 517
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m Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014 "

Hé Recurve Women m

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 041B ROMAN Aida MEX 292 /3 293 /1 48 9 585
2 039C HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 292 /4 293 /3 45 15 585
3 032B NAKAMURA Miki JPN 296 /1 288 /13 45 14 584
4 037B PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 294 /2 290 /7 44 16 584
5 041C LIPIARSKA Karina POL 290 /7 292 /5 42 18 582
6 037C WINTER Karina GER 288 /10 293 /3 43 16 581
7 038C RICHTER Elena GER 289 /8 290 /7 41 17 579
8 042D NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 286 /18 291 /6 38 21 577
9 031C STEPANOVA Inna RUS 287 /13 289 /9 39 18 576
10 033B  KAWABUCHI Mayumi JPN 291 /5 285 /18 38 20 576
11 031D FOLKARD Naomi GBR 287 /14 289 /11 36 24 576
12 039B MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 288 /11 287 /16 39 18 575
13 038D STAROSTOVA Eliska CZE 287 /14 288 /13 36 23 575
14 033A MERI Agnes FRA 288 /11 283 24 36 20 571
15 039D MIRCA Alexandra MDA 290 /6 281 /32 34 23 571
16 032A BRIANNE Noemie FRA 286 /17 284 /20 35 20 570
17 036C TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 287 /14 283 26 30 30 570
18 039A LIONETTI Pia ITA 276 /38 293 /1 38 15 569
19 038B SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 285 /20 284 /20 35 20 569
20 040C LESNIAK Natalia POL 289 /9 280 /34 33 24 569
21 032D BRAUN Jeanetta GBR 284 [22 283 /23 34 21 567
22 042C ZURANSKA Adriana POL 278 32 289 /9 34 19 567
23 043C PARNAT Reena EST 285 /21 281 /31 31 25 566
24 034C MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 278 [32 288 /12 30 26 566
25 034D SCHOBINGER Celine Sul 279 31 286 /17 32 22 565
26 031A DIDIERLAURENT Clothilde FRA 283 123 282 129 30 26 565
27 042B GONZALEZ Gina MEX 282 [24 282 [27 31 21 564
28 035C TOLKACH Alena BLR 286 /18 278 /38 30 24 564
29 041D FRANGILLI Carla Clv 280 /29 284 /19 29 26 564
30 031B NISHIMURA Saho JPN 280 /28 284 [22 28 29 564
31 033D DE GIULI Valentine Sul 274 [39 287 /15 36 18 561
32 033C ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 278 [32 282 /28 24 32 560
33 042A ROMANTZI Elpida GRE 281 /25 278 37 31 19 559
34 037D BISKOP-GRAHN Ann-Charlotte FIN 279 /30 279 /36 24 30 558
35 035B COLLINS Meghan USA 281 26 276 /41 26 27 557
36 041A PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria GRE 274 /41 280 /33 25 24 554
36 037A TOMASI Jessica ITA 278 [32 276 /40 25 24 554
38 038A TONETTA Elena ITA 271 /42 283 /25 24 27 554
39 032C ZHAMYANOVA Khanda RUS 278 [32 273 /43 39 17 551
40 034B SHELTON Laura USA 274 140 277 139 25 24 551
41 043B LUCANICOVA Zuzana SVK 280 /27 270 /44 25 25 550
42 043A VERBIC Darja SLO 265 /44 281 /30 26 25 546
43 040B NOLAZCO DURON Daniela G. MEX 278 [32 263 /45 23 25 541
44 043D BARNARD Christin RSA 265 /45 276 /42 17 30 541
45 036B MCLEOD Rebekah USA 259 /46 280 /35 20 29 539
46 040D SAVINOVA Irina uzB 269 /43 238 /47 19 21 507
47 040A CHATZIIOANNOU loanna GRE 248 |47 250 /46 13 20 498
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r‘ Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014 "

Rﬂ Recurve Junior Men m

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 021B KOENIG Thomas FRA 295 /1 294 /5 49 11 589
2 028C BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 293 /3 295 /2 48 12 588
3 024D VAN TONGEREN Jan NED 292 /5 294 /3 47 12 586
4 026C GALFIONE Marco ITA 292 /5 293 /6 46 13 585 CT
4 017C WIFLER Alex Wolfgang USA 291 /11 294 /3 46 13 585 CT
6 023A MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav UKR 292 /5 292 /7 45 14 584
7 015B WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER 293 /3 291 /12 44 16 584
8 027C BATOEV Zhargal RUS 291 /8 290 /16 42 17 581 CT
8 024C LAPENNA Nicolo ITA 291 /8 290 /16 42 17 581 CT
8 022D NIKKANEN Markus FIN 291 /8 290 /16 42 17 581 CT
8 024A SZULKOWSKI Kacper POL 289 /18 292 /7 42 17 581 CT
12 017B SCHMITZ Carlo GER 285 /31 295 /1 46 10 580
13 029C DUGAROV Zhargal RUS 295 /1 284 I35 49 9 579
14 016B MAIER Lukas GER 289 /17 290 /16 40 19 579
15 027A KIRSEVER Kerem TUR 290 /16 288 /25 40 17 578 CT
15 022A KUTSYY Valentyn UKR 288 /20 290 /14 40 17 578 CT
17 020D MIHALIC Matija CRO 286 /29 292 /9 38 22 578
18 019B FABER Florian Sul 291 /11 286 /30 40 18 577
19 021C ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 287 [21 290 /14 40 17 577
20 023B ANTOINE Thomas FRA 291 /11 286 /32 37 23 577
21 024B PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 287 21 289 /21 39 18 576
22 029B OLARU Dan MDA 287 23 289 /21 38 20 576
23 019D ORLIC Vedran CRO 287 124 289 21 37 22 576
24 016A STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 286 /25 289 /21 40 16 575
25 025C PASQUALUCCI David ITA 290 /15 285 /33 38 19 575
26 022C MARTENS Rick BEL 291 /11 283 /37 36 23 574
27 028A TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege TUR 283 /38 291 /12 36 22 574
28 018C BALAZ Boris SVK 284 [37 290 /16 20 10 574
29 022B DANIEL Lucas FRA 282 [39 291 /10 43 15 573
30 023C ANSIAUX Olivier BEL 289 /18 284 /36 37 20 573
31 020A LITVINETS Uladzislau BLR 285 /31 288 /26 37 19 573
32 019C HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 282 /40 291 /10 36 21 573
33 029A AYDIN Berat TUR 286 /27 282 /40 34 22 568
34 023D LINDBERG Marcus SWE 285 /31 282 /40 33 23 567
35 017D GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 285 [31 282 /43 31 25 567
36 018A HARZHANAU Anton BLR 285 [31 282 /44 14 12 567
37 027B BULIGA Artur MDA 280 /42 286 /29 36 17 566
38 025B MESTVRISHVILI Zurab GEO 286 /29 280 /45 29 28 566
39 026A GOLABCZAK Patryk POL 285 /31 280 /46 28 27 565
40 018D IRRASCH Dominik AUT 280 /43 285 /33 17 11 565
41 026D ZAPLETAL Jan CZE 279 /45 283 /38 30 23 562
42 019A KARDZIALIUK Uladzimir BLR 279 44 282 /42 34 21 561
43 020B FREIRE DOS SANTOS Rafael Sul 272 /49 288 [27 34 20 560
44 017A BIZJAK Rok SLO 286 /26 274 [51 31 20 560
45 021A KOMAR Anton UKR 286 27 272 [54 28 24 558
46 016C OLIVER Ryan USA 281 /41 277 149 16 9 558
47 025A HELBIN Kasper POL 274 |47 283 38 27 23 557
48 020C DUBASAK Marek SVK 269 /53 287 /28 32 21 556
49 028B LACUTCO Oleg MDA 265 /55 286 /31 23 26 551
50 015A BAUER Kiristjan SLO 272 50 278 /48 30 16 550
51 015D SKACKAUSKAS Jonas LTU 274 /48 276 /50 27 26 550
52 015C PYLES Cameron USA 277 146 273 /53 21 28 550
53 026B MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO 270 52 279 147 28 22 549
54 018B MINGARD Emilien Sul 269 /54 273 [52 10 14 542
55 025D OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST 272 [51 263 /55 17 28 535
56 016D LIAUDANSKAS Aidas LTU 251 /56 245 /56 7 12 496
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m Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014 "

" Recurve Junior Women m

world archery
e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 003A ZHARGALOVA Ariuna RUS 289 /4 290 /2 42 15 579
2 008A ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA 289 /4 288 /5 39 19 577 CT
2 008C KAZANSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 286 /8 291 /1 39 19 577 CT
4 006B OLEKSIYK Viktoria UKR 292 /1 284 /15 37 22 576 CT
4 004B ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL 289 /6 287 /8 37 22 576 CT
6 007A SPERA Loredana ITA 285 /10 290 /3 39 18 575
7 010B BAUER Katharina GER 290 /2 283 /18 36 21 573 CT
7 011B FREYWALD Cynthia GER 285 /13 288 /4 36 21 573 CT
9 003C CARLIER Aurelie FRA 286 /7 286 /10 37 18 572
10 004A DAMBAEVA Zhibzema RUS 289 /3 281 /19 38 15 570
11 009C UGUR Tuana TUR 285 /10 285 /14 34 23 570
12 009A PRITCHARD LaNola USA 285 /12 284 /15 32 25 569
13 007C DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR 285 /9 283 /17 37 14 568
14 004C RUGGIERI Laura FRA 282 /15 286 /10 33 23 568
15 009B KROPPEN Michelle GER 281 /17 287 |7 33 22 568
16 005C LACROIX Emilie FRA 283 /14 285 /13 31 25 568
17 011C AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 281 /17 286 /12 31 25 567
18 006A RET Sara ITA 278 [23 288 /5 33 21 566
19 005A MYLNIKOVA Valeria RUS 279 22 287 19 29 15 566
20 006D GULLROS Johanna SWE 280 /20 281 /21 30 22 561
21 007B RODIONOVA Polina UKR 278 [24 281 [23 24 32 559
22 005D PITMAN Bryony GBR 281 /16 277 [27 30 19 558
23 004D CHORTI Ariadni GRE 276 26 280 /24 27 24 556
24 011D PHUTKARADZE Tsiala GEO 277 125 279 /25 24 29 556
25 003D ANDROUTSOU Argyro GRE 276 [28 278 /26 24 29 554
26 005B WEJNEROWSKA Marlena POL 271 /31 281 /19 26 20 552
27 003B FARASIEWICZ Karolina POL 281 /17 267 /32 24 22 548
28 008B GNYP Solomiya UKR 270 /32 277 /28 26 23 547
29 010A CAUGHELL Elizabeth USA 279 21 267 /32 26 24 546
30 011A HILL Paige USA 276 [29 270 /30 18 31 546
31 010D LAHARNAR Ivana SLO 269 /33 276 /29 24 16 545
32 006C BAHNIUK Darya BLR 276 [27 266 /34 21 23 542
33 009D NURMSALU Laura EST 269 /34 268 /31 23 23 537
34 010C PULAT Semiha TUR 272 [30 265 /35 19 23 537
35 008D LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 251 /35 281 [22 26 24 532
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e
b A

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014

Nimes (FRA)

Compound Men

Qualification Round

World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

A

VA

world archery

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score

1 048C BROADWATER Jesse USA 299 /1 299 /2 58 2 598 CT

2 047C GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 299 /1 299 /2 58 2 598 CT

3 052D PERKINS Christopher CAN 298 /4 299 /2 57 3 597 CT

4 049B PAGNI Sergio ITA 298 /4 299 /2 57 3 597 CT

5 059B SCHLOESSER Mike NED 298 /4 299 /2 57 3 597 CT

6 053C DAMSBO Martin DEN 295 /16 300 /1 55 5 595 CT

7 058B ELZINGA Peter NED 299 /1 296 /14 55 5 595 CT

8 049A LUNDIN Morgan SWE 297 /7 297 /11 54 6 594 CT

9 060B BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED 295 /16 299 /2 54 6 594 CT

10 046C WILDE Reo USA 297 /7 297 /11 54 6 594 CT

11 052C HANSEN Stephan DEN 294 24 299 /2 53 7 593 CT

12 056D AAMAAS Njaal NOR 296 /11 297 /11 53 7 593 CT

13 060A RINCHINO Chingese RUS 295 /16 298 /9 53 7 593 CT

14 060D BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP 297 /7 295 /18 52 8 592

15 058A DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 295 /16 296 /14 51 9 501

16 056A BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 292 /34 298 /9 50 10 590 CT

17 048A FIERRO Julio Ricardo MEX 294 [24 296 /14 50 10 590 CT

18 057A DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 296 /11 294 /23 50 10 590 CT

19 051A CARLSSON Magnus SWE 297 /7 293 /26 50 10 590 CT

20 047B RAVENSCROFT Adam GBR 295 /16 294 /23 49 11 589 CT

21 059A KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS 295 /16 294 /23 49 11 589 CT

22 050A GIDENSKOLD Carl-Henrik SWE 294 24 295 /18 49 11 589 CT

23 058C TURSIC Slavko SLO 294 [24 295 /18 49 11 589 CT

24 054C LAURSEN Patrick DEN 296 /11 293 /26 49 11 589 CT

25 046D GOOSSENS Chris BEL 295 /16 293 /26 48 12 588

26 055D RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA 293 /32 294 [22 48 11 587

27 048B GLOVER Philip GBR 291 /37 296 /14 47 13 587 CT

28 056C BIERMAN Dp RSA 296 /11 291 /40 47 13 587 CT

29 050B SIMONELLI Alberto ITA 294 [24 293 /26 47 13 587 CT

30 049C HAEFELFINGER Roman Sul 294 [24 293 /26 47 13 587 CT

31 055A PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 291 /37 295 /18 46 14 586 SO T.10

32 051B DRAGONI Luigi ITA 293 /32 293 /26 46 14 586 SO T.10

33 046B BUSBY Duncan GBR 294 [24 292 /37 46 14 586 SO T.8

34 050C HOFER Patrizio Sul 295 /16 291 /45 46 12 586 SO T.10

35 053B LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR 294 24 291 /40 45 15 585

35 059C SITAR Dejan SLO 292 /34 293 /26 45 15 585

37 051C BURRI Kevin Sul 291 /37 293 /26 44 16 584

38 046A ALVARADO Gerardo MEX 290 /41 293 /26 43 17 583

39 047D RENARD Alexander BEL 289 /44 293 /26 42 18 582

39 057C ROUKX Patrick RSA 292 /34 290 /46 42 18 582

39 053D SHIMADA Takayuki JPN 291 /37 291 /40 42 18 582

42 055C CROWTHER Riaan RSA 289 /44 292 /37 41 19 581

42 049D HAUTAMAKI Juho FIN 289 44 292 /37 41 19 581

42 048D RANTANEN Pertti FIN 296 /11 285 /51 41 19 581

45 061B VONIC Zoran CRO 289 /43 291 /40 41 18 580

46 054D LAVRENTIEV Oleg BLR 287 /49 293 /26 40 20 580

46 047A QUEVEDO Cecilio E. MEX 289 /44 291 /40 40 20 580

46 059D WELK Michael AUS 290 /41 290 /46 40 20 580

49 051D TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 288 /48 289 /48 41 17 577

50 061A SIVAK Michal CZE 286 /50 286 /49 33 26 572

51 054B SCHKOLNY Konstantin UKR 286 /51 286 /49 32 28 572

52 054A EINARSSON Gudjon ISL 286 /51 283 /54 29 31 569

52 058D SALVETTI LERNOUD Carlos Federico ARG 286 /51 283 /54 29 31 569

54 052B VINOGRADOV Roman UKR 283 /55 285 /51 29 30 568

55 053A EINARSSON Kristmann ISL 282 /56 285 /51 27 33 567

56 060C THEODORAKOPOULOS Vasileios GRE 285 /54 281 /56 28 30 566

57 061C SPIGGOS Henry - David GRE 280 /58 281 /56 24 33 561

58 052A GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn ISL 282 /56 278 /58 22 36 560
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world archery

25 Feb -

Nimes (FRA)

Compound Women

2 Mar 2014

Qualification Round

World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

A

VA

world archery

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score

1 009A JONES Erika USA 299 /1 296 /1 55 5 595

2 010A COLIN Christie USA 295 /2 294 /5 49 11 589

3 002C MERINO Brenda MEX 292 /4 295 /4 47 13 587

4 005A DODEMONT Sophie FRA 294 /3 292 /8 a7 12 586

5 004C OCHOA Linda MEX 292 /4 294 /5 46 14 586 CT

6 003D BUDEN lIvana CRO 290 /6 296 /1 46 14 586 CT

7 007C WENTZEL Danelle RSA 285 /25 296 /1 41 19 581

8 007A LEBECQUE Pascale FRA 289 /10 291 /10 40 20 580 CT

9 002A AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 288 /15 292 /9 40 20 580 CT

10 008A GAUVIN Crystal USA 289 /10 290 /13 39 21 579 CT

11 006C ROUX Gerda RSA 286 /22 293 /7 39 21 579 CT

12 011B VAN CASPEL Inge NED 288 /15 290 /13 38 22 578

13 003A KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina RUS 289 /10 288 /18 37 23 577 CT

14 006B TONIOLI Marcella ITA 289 /10 288 /18 37 23 577 CT

15 011A CERNE Toja SLO 288 /15 289 /16 37 23 577 CT

16 004D JONES Naomi GBR 290 /6 287 21 37 23 577 CT

17 003C DOMINGUEZ Rosalia MEX 289 /10 287 /21 36 24 576 CT

18 009C OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 288 /15 288 /18 36 24 576 CT

19 005C VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine RSA 286 /22 289 /16 35 25 575 CT

20 008D WILLEMS Gladys BEL 284 [29 291 /10 35 25 575 CT

21 006D HONDA Yumiko JPN 290 /6 285 /26 35 25 575 CT

22 004A LOGINOVA Albina RUS 290 /6 285 /26 35 25 575 CT

23 008B DYAKOVA Viktoriya UKR 283 /31 291 /10 34 26 574

24 011C SOEMOD Camilla DEN 283 /31 290 /13 33 27 573 CT

25 007B FRANCHINI Irene ITA 287 21 286 /24 33 27 573 CT

26 005D AGUAS Sara ECU 288 /15 285 /26 33 27 573 CT

27 003B STANIECZEK Anna POL 288 /15 284 /30 32 28 572

28 006A VANDIONANT Sandrine FRA 285 [25 286 /23 32 27 571

29 009D ACQUESTA Nely BRA 284 [29 286 /24 30 30 570 CT

30 007D MORRIS Tricia CAN 286 /22 284 /30 30 30 570 CT

31 004B LESNIAK Renata POL 285 /25 285 /26 30 30 570 CT

32 005B LONGO Laura ITA 285 [25 283 /32 28 32 568

33 010C MAKKONEN Susanna FIN 282 33 279 /34 24 33 561

34 010B SHKLIAR Kseniya UKR 282 [33 278 /36 22 36 560

35 009B SKALSKA Iryna UKR 281 /35 278 /35 21 37 559

36 008C OLEKSEJENKO Jelena LAT 280 /36 278 /37 19 39 558

37 010D CHRONOPOULOU Aikaterini GRE 277 137 280 /33 19 40 557

38 002D MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun ISL 276 /38 276 /38 16 40 552

39 002B SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 274 139 276 /39 13 44 550
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m Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014 "

Hé Compound Junior Men m

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 043C DEATON Bridger USA 296 /1 297 /2 53 7 593 CT
1 041D MODIC Stas SLO 296 /1 297 /2 53 7 593 CT
3 045C OROSZ Viktor HUN 293 /9 298 /1 51 9 501
4 044C WEINSTEIN Charlie USA 296 /1 294 /7 50 10 590
5 044A SUT Jesse ITA 294 /6 295 /6 49 11 589
6 041B HOVIADOVSKYI Roman UKR 292 /13 296 /4 48 12 588
7 045A ALICI Ozgurcan TUR 295 /5 291 /13 46 14 586
8 045D HAUGSETH Mads NOR 294 /6 291 /13 45 15 585 CT
8 042A NENCIONI Michele ITA 296 /1 289 /23 45 15 585 CT
10 046A TANDOGAN Baris TUR 293 /9 291 /13 44 16 584
11 046D DOMANSKI Renaud BEL 290 /17 292 /10 42 18 582 CT
11 043D KELLY Matthew Blake CAN 290 /17 292 /10 42 18 582 CT
11 040C MARCOURT Loic FRA 292 /13 290 /18 42 18 582 CT
11 039A VAVRO Mario CRO 286 /32 296 /4 42 18 582 CT
15 042B BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 288 /22 293 /8 41 19 581 CT
15 041A BUDEN Domagoj CRO 290 /17 291 /13 41 19 581 CT
15 039C GESNOUIN Arnaud FRA 288 /22 293 /8 41 19 581 CT
15 040A SUVAK Andelo CRO 294 /6 287 [27 41 19 581 CT
19 044B CARLSSON lIsak SWE 293 /9 287 /26 41 18 580
20 043B STROMBERG Linus SWE 290 /17 290 /18 40 20 580
21 045B BULAEV Anton RUS 287 27 292 /10 39 21 579 CT
21 044D EVENSEN Ragnar NOR 289 /21 290 /18 39 21 579 CT
21 047B FEDOSEEV Pavel RUS 293 /9 286 130 39 21 579 CT
21 048D LAINE Jere FIN 292 /13 287 [27 39 21 579 CT
25 047A DERNEKLI Furkan TUR 288 /22 290 /18 38 22 578
26 048B BRINK Jacobus RSA 291 /16 286 /30 37 23 577 CT
26 043A DELLA STUA Valerio ITA 288 [22 289 /23 37 23 577 CT
28 042C MCGEORGE Dillion USA 287 27 290 [22 36 23 577
29 039B KARDASH Igor UKR 285 /33 291 /13 36 24 576 CT
29 047D SCARCERIAUX Baptiste BEL 287 27 289 /23 36 24 576 CT
31 046B PAVLOV Asim RUS 288 [22 287 [27 35 25 575
32 046C BALLA Martin HUN 287 27 286 /30 33 27 573
33 039D STOSEVSKI Luka SLO 287 127 285 34 32 28 572
34 040D CERNE Arne SLO 285 /33 286 /30 31 28 571
35 048C USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian AUT 284 [35 284 35 30 27 568
36 040B MYKHALCHUK Denys UKR 281 37 284 135 25 35 565
37 041C CELLE Cedric FRA 280 /38 282 /37 22 38 562
38 047C FARKAS Viktor HUN 279 [39 282 /37 30 29 561
39 048A GAYNOR Eimhin IRL 282 [36 276 /39 24 29 558
40 042D LEMESSURIER Ryan CAN 276 /40 276 /40 21 37 552
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m Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014
m Compound Junior Women

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score

1 031A SHKOLNA Mariya UKR 293 /1 294 /1 47 13 587

2 036B BEE Emily USA 291 /2 293 /2 44 16 584

3 033C ERIKSSON Mimmi SWE 291 /2 290 /5 41 19 581

4 033D ORLIC Maja CRO 287 /9 291 /4 38 22 578

5 035B KELLER Lexi USA 286 /11 291 /3 38 21 577

6 031D SANCENOT Amelie FRA 289 /4 288 /8 37 23 577 CT

6 036A SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS 289 /4 288 /8 37 23 577 CT

6 035A VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS 287 /9 290 /5 37 23 577 CT

9 031C VAZQUEZF. Ana Paula MEX 287 |7 286 /12 37 21 573

10 034D GRYDELAND Runa NOR 287 /8 286 /12 35 23 573

11 035D SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN 288 /6 285 /16 34 25 573 CT

11 034B WILLIAMS Brogan USA 285 /12 288 /7 34 25 573 CT

13 032B BOSTAN Yesim TUR 283 /13 287 /10 31 28 570

14 034A KHLYSTOVA Sofia RUS 283 /15 286 /14 29 31 569

15 033B AKCINAR Aleyna TUR 283 /13 285 /15 30 28 568

16 031B TOPRAKCI Begum TUR 280 /18 287 /10 27 33 567

17 034C SHABANI Endrina SWE 282 /17 284 /17 29 28 566

18 032D ROSSOUW Devanique RSA 283 /15 283 /18 26 34 566

19 032C ESMERALDA G. Sanchez M. MEX 280 /18 283 /18 23 37 563

20 035C GAYNOR Lauren IRL 277 21 282 120 25 30 559

21 032A AKULOVA Valeriia UKR 276 22 270 /21 12 43 546

22 033A KRASNITSKA Anastasia UKR 278 20 264 [22 16 36 542
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m Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014 "

Hé Recurve Men Team m

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Final Ranking Teams world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 UKR - Ukraine 1A IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 1763 /01  -Bye- 228 237 235

1B IVASHKO Markiyan
1C RUBAN Viktor

2 JPN - Japan 3A TABATA Shungo 1748 /03  -Bye- 233 235 229
3B KIKUCHI Hideki
3C ONIYAMA Naoya

3 NED - Netherlands 7A VAN DEN BERG Sjef 1739 /07 234 230 230 227 T.30
7B VAN DER VEN Rick
7C VAN DEN OEVER Rick

4 GER - Germany 4A KAHLLUND Florian 1745 /04 -Bye- 234 225 227 T.29
4B SKOERIES Eric
4C POPPENBORG Rafael

5 RUS - Russian Federation 5A TSYNGUEYV Beligto 1745 /05 236 232
5B BAZARZHAPOQOV Galsan
5C KOZHIN Alexander

5 USA - United States of America 6A ELLISON Brady 1743 /06 233 232
6B WUNDERLE Victor
6C CUSICK Jeremiah

7 FRA - France 2A FAUCHERON Thomas 1752 /02 -Bye- 230
2B TAVERNIER Olivier
2C VALLADONT Jean-Charles

8 MEX - Mexico 9A GONZALEZ Ivan 1719 /09 229 228
9B URIBE Orlando
9C SANSORES Hector Eduardo

9 BEL - Belgium 12A THIRY Nico 1665 /12 230
12B GEERAERTS Bart
12C DE BACKER Kurt

9 BLR - Belarus 10A LIAHUSHEYV Alexander 1718 /10 220
10B SHPAKAU Siarhei
10C AURAMCHYK Andrei

9 GRE - Greece 11A KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 1666 /11 220
11B KONSTANTOPOULOS Konstantinos
11C MPELLOS Athanasios

9 ITA - ltaly 8A MANDIA Massimiliano 1734 /08 229
8B MORELLO Marco
8C GALIAZZO Marco
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m Nimes (FRA)
N _J |

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014

World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1 UKR - Ukraine

2 GER - Germany

3 POL - Poland

4 BLR - Belarus

5 RUS - Russian Federation

6 JPN - Japan

7 FRA - France

8 USA - United States of America

9 GRE - Greece

9 ITA - Italy

9 MEX - Mexico

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

4A
4B
4c

6A
6B
6C

8A
8B
8C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

10A
10B
10C

11A
11B
11C

9A
9B
9C

A
7B
7C

PAVLOVA Anastasia
MARCHENKO Veronika
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia

HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika
WINTER Karina
RICHTER Elena

LIPIARSKA Karina
LESNIAK Natalia
ZURANSKA Adriana

TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina
MARUSAVA Hanna
TOLKACH Alena

STEPANOVA Inna
ERDYNIEVA Natalia
ZHAMYANOVA Khanda

NAKAMURA Miki
KAWABUCHI Mayumi
NISHIMURA Saho

MERI Agnes
BRIANNE Noemie
DIDIERLAURENT Clothilde

COLLINS Meghan
SHELTON Laura
MCLEOD Rebekah

ROMANTZI Elpida
PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria
CHATZIIOANNOU loanna

LIONETTI Pia
TOMASI Jessica
TONETTA Elena

ROMAN Aida
GONZALEZ Gina
NOLAZCO DURON Daniela G.

1728

1745

1718

1700

1687

1724

1706

1647

1611

1677

1690

102

/01

/04

/06

/08

/03

/05

/10

/11

/09

/07

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

223

227

.Bye.

_Bye_

226

205

215

223

229

232

232

229

231

227

225

222

232

225

221

229

234

220

222 T.28

222 T.25
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A

Nimes (FRA)

b A

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014

Recurve Junior Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

A

VA

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2 Finals

1

FRA - France

UKR - Ukraine

TUR - Turkey

RUS - Russian Federation

BEL - Belgium

GER - Germany

ITA - ltaly

POL - Poland

BLR - Belarus

GEO - Georgia

MDA - Republic of Moldova

SLO - Slovenia

SUI - Switzerland

SVK - Slovakia

USA - United States of America

4A
4B
4C

6A
6B
6C

7A
7B
7C

1A
1B
1C

5A
5B
5C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

8A
8B
8C

10A
10B
10C

13A
13B
13C

11A
11B
11C

14A
14B
14C

15A
15B
15C

9A
9B
9C

12A
12B
12C

KOENIG Thomas
ANTOINE Thomas
DANIEL Lucas

MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav
KUTSYY Valentyn
KOMAR Anton

KIRSEVER Kerem
TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege
AYDIN Berat

BALDANOV Arsalan
BATOEYV Zhargal
DUGAROV Zhargal

ADRIAENSEN Ben
MARTENS Rick
ANSIAUX Olivier

WECKMUELLER Maximilian
SCHMITZ Carlo
MAIER Lukas

GALFIONE Marco
LAPENNA Nicolo
PASQUALUCCI David

SZULKOWSKI Kacper
GOLABCZAK Patryk
HELBIN Kasper

LITVINETS Uladzislau
HARZHANAU Anton
KARDZIALIUK Uladzimir

PKHAKADZE Lasha
MESTVRISHVILI Zurab
MOSESHVILI Jaba

OLARU Dan
BULIGA Artur
LACUTCO Oleg

STRAJHAR Gasper
BIZJAK Rok
BAUER Kristjan

FABER Florian
FREIRE DOS SANTOS Rafael
MINGARD Emilien

BALAZ Boris
HURBAN JR. Vladimir
DUBASAK Marek

WIFLER Alex Wolfgang
OLIVER Ryan
PYLES Cameron

1739

1720

1720

1748

1724

1743

1741

1703

1701

1691

1693

1685

1679

1703

1693

/04

/06

107

/01

/05

/02

/03

/08

/10

/13

/11

/14

/15

/09

/12

234

229

226

.Bye.

227

235

229

231

224

221

218

224

230

224

212

233

237

230

229

232

229

229

224

234 232

227 221

226 226 T.30

232 226 T.29
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m Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014 "

" Recurve Junior Women Team m

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Final Ranking Teams world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 ITA - ltaly 1A ANDREOLI Tatiana 1718 /01 -Bye- 232 230 225
1B SPERA Loredana
1C RET Sara

2 UKR - Ukraine 6A OLEKSIYK Viktoria 1682 /06 -Bye- 226 232 224

6B RODIONOVA Polina
6C GNYP Solomiya

3 RUS - Russian Federation 2A ZHARGALOVA Ariuna 1715 /02  -Bye- 223 226 224
2B DAMBAEVA Zhibzema
2C MYLNIKOVA Valeria

4 FRA - France 4A CARLIER Aurelie 1708 /04 -Bye- 227 229 221
4B RUGGIERI Laura
4C LACROIX Emilie

5 GER - Germany 3A BAUER Katharina 1714 /03 -Bye- 225
3B FREYWALD Cynthia
3C KROPPEN Michelle

6 POL - Poland 7A ZYZANSKA Sylwia 1676 /07 -Bye- 223
7B WEJNEROWSKA Marlena
7C FARASIEWICZ Karolina

7 TUR - Turkey 8A UGUR Tuana 1674 /08 223 214
8B AKTUNA Aybuke
8C PULAT Semiha

8 BLR - Belarus 5A KAZANSKAYA Sviatlana 1687 /05  -Bye- 212
5B DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna
5C BAHNIUK Darya

9 USA - United States of America 9A PRITCHARD LaNola 1661 /09 213
9B CAUGHELL Elizabeth
9C HILL Paige
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m Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014 "

" Compound Men Team m

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Final Ranking Teams world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 USA - United States of America 1A GELLENTHIEN Braden 1790 /01  -Bye- 238 240 237

1B BROADWATER Jesse
1C WILDE Reo

2 DEN - Denmark 3A DAMSBO Martin 1777 /03 -Bye- 237 236 234
3B HANSEN Stephan
3C LAURSEN Patrick

3 SWE - Sweden 4A LUNDIN Morgan 1773 /04 236 238 233 232
4B CARLSSON Magnus
4C GIDENSKOLD Carl-Henrik

4 MEX - Mexico 10A FIERRO Julio Ricardo 1753 /10 237 233 231 228
10B ALVARADO Gerardo
10C QUEVEDO Cecilio E.

5 ITA - ltaly 6A PAGNI Sergio 1770 /06 235 234
6B SIMONELLI Alberto
6C DRAGONI Luigi

5 RUS - Russian Federation 5A RINCHINO Chingese 1773 105 233 234
5B DAMBAEV Alexander
5C KALASHNIKQV Viktor

7 GBR - Great Britain 8A RAVENSCROFT Adam 1762 /08 233 233
8B GLOVER Philip
8C BUSBY Duncan

8 NED - Netherlands 2A SCHLOESSER Mike 1786 /02 -Bye- 232
2B ELZINGA Peter
2C BLEYENDAAL Ruben

9 FRA - France 7A BRASSEUR Sebastien 1766 /07 236
7B DELOCHE Pierre Julien
7C PEINEAU Sebastien

9 ISL - Iceland 13A EINARSSON Gudjon 1696 /13 226
13B EINARSSON Kristmann
13C GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn

9 RSA - South Africa 11A BIERMAN Dp 1750 /11 235
11B ROUX Patrick
11C CROWTHER Riaan

9 SUl - Switzerland 9A HAEFELFINGER Roman 1757 /09 232
9B HOFER Patrizio
9C BURRI Kevin

9 UKR - Ukraine 12A LVOVSKYY Dmytro 1725 /12 221
12B SCHKOLNY Konstantin
12C VINOGRADOV Roman
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m Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014 "

" Compound Women Team m

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Final Ranking Teams world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 MEX - Mexico 2A MERINO Brenda 1749 /02 231 226 234

2B OCHOA Linda
2C DOMINGUEZ Rosalia

2 USA - United States of America 1A JONES Erika 1763 /01 235 232 233
1B COLIN Christie
1C GAUVIN Crystal

3 RSA - South Africa 4A WENTZEL Danelle 1735 /04 230 229 230
4B ROUX Gerda
4C VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine

4 ITA - ltaly 6A TONIOLI Marcella 1718 /06 231 226 225
6B FRANCHINI Irene
6C LONGO Laura

5 RUS - Russian Federation 5A AVDEEVA Natalia 1732 /05 230
5B KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina
5C LOGINOVA Albina

6 FRA - France 3A DODEMONT Sophie 1737 /03 229
3B LEBECQUE Pascale
3C VANDIONANT Sandrine

7 POL - Poland 8A STANIECZEK Anna 1692 /08 223
8B LESNIAK Renata
8C SZALANSKA Katarzyna

8 UKR - Ukraine 7A DYAKOVA Viktoriya 1693 /07 221
7B SHKLIAR Kseniya
7C SKALSKA Iryna
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m Nimes (FRA)
N _J |

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014

World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

Compound Junior Men Team

Final

Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1 USA - United States of America

2 ITA - ltaly

3 CRO - Croatia

4 SLO - Slovenia

5 UKR - Ukraine

6 SWE - Sweden

6 TUR - Turkey

8 FRA - France

9 HUN - Hungary

9 RUS - Russian Federation

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4c

6A
6B
6C

8A
8B
8C

5A
5B
5C

3A
3B
3C

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

A
7B
7C

DEATON Bridger
WEINSTEIN Charlie
MCGEORGE Dillion

SUT Jesse
NENCIONI Michele
DELLA STUA Valerio

VAVRO Mario
SUVAK Andelo
BUDEN Domagoj

MODIC Stas
STOSEVSKI Luka
CERNE Arne

HOVIADOVSKYI Roman
KARDASH Igor
MYKHALCHUK Denys

BORGSTROM Hampus
CARLSSON Isak
STROMBERG Linus

ALICI Ozgurcan
TANDOGAN Baris
DERNEKLI Furkan

MARCOURT Loic
GESNOUIN Arnaud
CELLE Cedric

OROSZ Viktor
BALLA Martin
FARKAS Viktor

BULAEV Anton
FEDOSEEYV Pavel
PAVLOV Asim

1760

1751

1744

1736

1729

1741

1748

1725

1725

1733

/01

/02

/04

/06

/08

/05

/03

/10

/09

107

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

233

.Bye.

_Bye_

227

232

224

235

231

228

228

229

228

228

226

236

232

230

230

233

221

230 T.29*

230 T.29
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m Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014 "

" Compound Junior Women Team m

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Final Ranking Teams world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 TUR - Turkey 3A BOSTAN Yesim 1705 /03 232 225

3B AKCINAR Aleyna
3C TOPRAKCI Begum

2 USA - United States of America 1A BEE Emily 1734 /01 235 224
1B KELLER Lexi
1C WILLIAMS Brogan

3 RUS - Russian Federation 2A VINOGRADOVA Mariia 1723 /02 230 230
2B SAVENKOVA Alexandra
2C KHLYSTOVA Sofia

4 UKR - Ukraine 4A SHKOLNA Mariya 1675 /04 226 221
4B AKULOVA Valeriia
4C KRASNITSKA Anastasia
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m Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

" Recurve Men Team

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1763 UKR Ukraine
1A IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
1B IVASHKO Markiyan )
1Cc RUBAN Viktor Ukraine
-Bye- 228 T.29
Ukraine
9/ 1719 MEX Mexico 229T.29 237
9A  GONZALEZ Ivan
9B URIBE Orlando )
9C  SANSORES Hector Eduardo Mexico
8/ 1734 ITA Italy 229 T.28 228 T.26
8A MANDIA Massimiliano
8B MORELLO Marco
8C GALIAZZO Marco Ukraine
5/ 1745 RUS Russian Federation 236 235
5A  TSYNGUEV Beligto
5B BAZARZHAPOV Galsan ) .
5C KOZHIN Alexander Russian Federation
12/ 1665 BEL Belgium 230 232
12A  THIRY Nico
12B  GEERAERTS Bart
12C DE BACKER Kurt Germany
-Bye- 225
Germany
4/ 1745 GER Germany 234
4A  KAHLLUND Florian
4B SKOERIES Eric GOLD
4c POPPENBORG Rafael Ukraine
3/ 1748 JPN Japan
3A TABATA Shungo
3B KIKUCHI Hideki
3C  ONIYAMA Naoya Japan
-Bye- 233
Japan
11/ 1666 GRE Greece 220 235
11A KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros
11B KONSTANTOPOULOS Konstantinos . .
11C MPELLOS Athanasios United States of America
6/ 1743 USA United States of America 233 232
6A  ELLISON Brady
6B WUNDERLE Victor
6C  CUSICK Jeremiah Japan
7/ 1739 NED Netherlands 234 229
7A VAN DEN BERG Sjef
7B VAN DER VEN Rick SILVER
7C VAN DEN OEVER Rick Netherlands Japan
10/ 1718 BLR Belarus 220 230 T.30
10A LIAHUSHEV Alexander
10B  SHPAKAU Siarhei
10C AURAMCHYK Andrei Netherlands
230
-Bvye-
y Germany
227 T.29 BRONZE
France Netherlands
2/ 1752 FRA France 230 T.28
2A  FAUCHERON Thomas Netherlands
2B TAVERNIER Olivier 227 T.30
2C VALLADONT Jean-Charles
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e
b A

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014

Nimes (FRA)

World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

Recurve Women Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1745 GER Germany
1A HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika
1B WINTER Karina
1C  RICHTER Elena Germany
_Bye. 232
Germany
9/ 1677 ITA  ltaly 215 225
9A  LIONETTI Pia
9B TOMASI Jessica . .
9C TONETTA Elena Russian Federation
8/ 1687 RUS Russian Federation 227 231
8A  STEPANOVA Inna
8B ERDYNIEVA Natalia
8C  ZHAMYANOVA Khanda Germany
5/ 1706 FRA France 220
5A MERI Agnes
5B BRIANNE Noemie
5C DIDIERLAURENT Clothilde France
-Bye- 225
Poland
-Bye- 221
Poland
4/ 1718 POL Poland 232
4A  LIPIARSKA Karina
4B LESNIAK Natalia GOLD
4c ZURANSKA Adriana Ukraine
3/ 1724 JPN Japan
3A  NAKAMURA Miki
3B KAWABUCHI Mayumi
3C NISHIMURA Saho Japan
-Bye- 227
Belarus
11/ 1611 GRE Greece 205 229
11A  ROMANTZI Elpida
11B PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria
11C  CHATZIIOANNOU loanna Belarus
6/ 1700 BLR Belarus 223 229
6A  TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina
6B MARUSAVA Hanna
6C TOLKACH Alena Ukraine
7/ 1690 MEX Mexico 223 234
7A  ROMAN Aida
78 GONZALEZ Gina , , SILVER
7C  NOLAZCO DURON Daniela G. United States of America Germany
10/ 1647 USA United States of America 226 222
10A  COLLINS Meghan
10B  SHELTON Laura
10C MCLEOD Rebekah Ukraine
232
-Bvye-
y Poland
222 T.28 BRONZE
Ukraine Poland
2/ 1728 UKR Ukraine 229
2A PAVLOVA Anastasia Belarus
2B MARCHENKO Veronika 222 T.25
2C  SICHENIKOVA Lidiia
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m Nimes (FRA) World Archery Indoor Championships 2014 "

" Recurve Junior Men Team m

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Result Brackets world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1748 RUS Russian Federation
1A BALDANOV Arsalan
1B BATOEV Zhargal i i
1Cc DUGAROV Zhargal Russian Federation
_Bye. 229
Russian Federation
9/ 1703 SVK Slovakia 224 232
9A  BALAZ Boris
9B HURBAN JR. Vladimir
9C DUBASAK Marek Poland
8/ 1703 POL Poland 231 224
8A SZULKOWSKI Kacper
8B  GOLABCZAK Patryk
8C HELBIN Kasper France
5/ 1724 BEL Belgium 227 232
5A  ADRIAENSEN Ben
5B MARTENS Rick .
5C  ANSIAUX Olivier Belgium
12/ 1693 USA United States of America 212 232
12A WIFLER Alex Wolfgang
12B OLIVER Ryan
12C PYLES Cameron France
13/ 1691 GEO Georgia 221 234
13A  PKHAKADZE Lasha
138 MESTVRISHVILI Zurab
13C  MOSESHVILI Jaba France
4/ 1739 FRA France 234 233
4A KOENIG Thomas
4B ANTOINE Thomas GOLD
4C DANIEL Lucas France
3/ 1741 ITA Italy 229
3A  GALFIONE Marco
3B LAPENNA Nicolo
3C PASQUALUCCI David Italy
14/ 1685 SLO Slovenia 224 229
14A STRAJHAR Gasper
14B BIZJAK Rok
14C BAUER Kristjan Ukraine
11/ 1693 MDA Republic of Moldova 218 227
11A  OLARU Dan
11B BULIGA Artur .
11C LACUTCO Oleg Ukraine
6/ 1720 UKR Ukraine 229 237
6A MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav
6B KUTSYY Valentyn
6C KOMAR Anton Ukraine
7/ 1720 TUR  Turkey 226 221
7A KIRSEVER Kerem
78 TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege SILVER
7C AYDIN Berat Turkey Ukraine
10/ 1701 BLR Belarus 224 230
10A  LITVINETS Uladzislau
10B HARZHANAU Anton
10C KARDZIALIUK Uladzimir Turkey
15/ 1679 SUl  Switzerland 230 226 _ _
15A FABER Florian Russian Federation
15B FREIRE DOS SANTOS Rafael 226 T.29 BRONZE
15C  MINGARD Emilien Germany Turkey
2/ 1743 GER Germany 235 229
2A  WECKMUELLER Maximilian Turkey
2B SCHMITZ Carlo 226 T.30
2c MAIER Lukas
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Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1718 ITA Italy
1A ANDREOLI Tatiana
1B SPERA Loredana
1Cc RET Sara Italy
_Bye. 232
Italy
9/ 1661 USA United States of America 213 230
9A  PRITCHARD LaNola
9B  CAUGHELL Elizabeth
9C  HILL Paige Turkey
8/ 1674 TUR Turkey 223 214
8A UGUR Tuana
8B AKTUNA Aybuke
8C PULAT Semiha ItaIy
5/ 1687 BLR Belarus 225
5A  KAZANSKAYA Sviatlana
5B DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna
5C  BAHNIUK Darya Belarus
-Bye- 212
France
-Bye- 229
France
4/ 1708 FRA France 227
4A CARLIER Aurelie
4B RUGGIERI Laura GOLD
4c LACROIX Emilie ltaly
3/ 1714 GER Germany
3A BAUER Katharina
3B FREYWALD Cynthia
3C  KROPPEN Michelle Germany
-Bye- 225
Ukraine
-Bye- 232
Ukraine
6/ 1682 UKR Ukraine 226
6A  OLEKSIYK Viktoria
6B RODIONOVA Polina
6C GNYP Solomiya Ukraine
7/ 1676 POL Poland 224
7A  ZYZANSKA Sylwia
78 WEJNEROWSKA Marlena SILVER
7C  FARASIEWICZ Karolina Poland Ukraine
-Bye- 223 T.27
Russian Federation
226
-Bvye-
y France
221 BRONZE

2/ 1715 RUS Russian Federation

2A
2B
2C

ZHARGALOVA Ariuna
DAMBAEVA Zhibzema
MYLNIKOVA Valeria

Russian Federation

223 T.29

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

224
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1790 USA United States of America
1A GELLENTHIEN Braden
1B BROADWATER Jesse ) )
1C  WILDE Reo United States of America
_Bye. 238
United States of America
9/ 1757 SUI  Switzerland 232 240
9A  HAEFELFINGER Roman
9B HOFER Patrizio L.
9C BURRI Kevin Great Britain
8/ 1762 GBR Great Britain 233 233
8A  RAVENSCROFT Adam
88  GLOVER Philip
8C  BUSBY Duncan United States of America
5/ 1773 RUS Russian Federation 233 237
5A RINCHINO Chingese
5B DAMBAEYV Alexander i i
5C  KALASHNIKOV Viktor Russian Federation
12/ 1725 UKR Ukraine 221 234
12A  LVOVSKYY Dmytro
12B SCHKOLNY Konstantin
12C  VINOGRADOV Roman Sweden
13/ 1696 ISL  Iceland 226 233
13A  EINARSSON Gudjon
13B EINARSSON Kristmann
13C  GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn Sweden
4/ 1773 SWE Sweden 236 238
4A LUNDIN Morgan
4B CARLSSON Magnus GOLD
4c GIDENSKOLD Carl-Henrik United States of America
3/ 1777 DEN Denmark
3A  DAMSBO Martin
3B HANSEN Stephan
3C  LAURSEN Patrick Denmark
-Bye- 237
Denmark
11/ 1750 RSA  South Africa 235T.28 236
11A  BIERMAN Dp
11B ROUX Patrick
11C CROWTHER Riaan Italy
6/ 1770 ITA Italy 235T.29 234
6A PAGNI Sergio
6B SIMONELLI Alberto
6C DRAGONI Luigi Denmark
7/ 1766 FRA France 236 234
7A BRASSEUR Sebastien
78 DELOCHE Pierre Julien ) SILVER
7C  PEINEAU Sebastien Mexico Denmark
10/ 1753 MEX Mexico 237 233
10A FIERRO Julio Ricardo
10B ALVARADO Gerardo
10C  QUEVEDO Cecilio E. Mexico
231
-Bvye-
y Sweden
232 BRONZE
Netherlands Sweden
2/ 1786 NED Netherlands 232 .
2A  SCHLOESSER Mike Mexico
2B ELZINGA Peter 228
2C  BLEYENDAAL Ruben
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Compound Women Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1763 USA United States of America 235
1A JONES Erika
1B COLIN Christie . .
1C  GAUVIN Crystal United States of America
8/ 1692 POL Poland 223 232
8A  STANIECZEK Anna
8B LESNIAK Renata
8C  SZALANSKA Katarzyna United States of America
5/ 1732 RUS Russian Federation 2307.28 233
5A  AVDEEVA Natalia
5B KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina )
5C LOGINOVA Albina South Africa
4/ 1735 RSA South Africa 230 T.30 229
4A WENTZEL Danelle
4B ROUX Gerda GOLD
4C VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine Mexico
3/ 1737 FRA France 229
3A  DODEMONT Sophie
3B LEBECQUE Pascale
3C  VANDIONANT Sandrine Italy
6/ 1718 ITA Italy 231 226 T.28
6A TONIOLI Marcella
6B FRANCHINI Irene
6C LONGO Laura Mexico
7/ 1693 UKR Ukraine 221 234
7A DYAKOVA Viktoriya
7B SHKLIAR Kseniya i SHTVER .
7c SKALSKA Iryna Mexico United States of America
2/ 1749 MEX Mexico 231 226 T.28*
2A MERINO Brenda
2B OCHOA Linda
2C DOMINGUEZ Rosalia
South Africa
230 BRONZE
South Africa
Italy
225
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /

Score No

BKNOC - Name

1/8 1/4 Semifinals
Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

Finals

1/ 1760 USA United States of America
1A DEATON Bridger
1B WEINSTEIN Charlie ) )
1c MCGEORGE Dillion United States of America
_Bye. 235
United States of America
9/ 1725 HUN Hungary 232 236
9A  OROSZ Viktor
98  BALLA Martin .
9C FARKAS Viktor Ukraine
8/ 1729 UKR Ukraine 233 229
8A  HOVIADOVSKYI Roman
8B  KARDASH Igor
8C  MYKHALCHUK Denys United States of America
5/ 1741 SWE Sweden 233
5A BORGSTROM Hampus
5B CARLSSON Isak
5C STROMBERG Linus Sweden
-Bye- 228 T.29
Croatia
-Bye- 230
Croatia
4/ 1744 CRO Croatia 228 T.30
4A  VAVRO Mario
4B SUVAK Andelo GOLD
4c BUDEN Domagoj United States of America
3/ 1748 TUR Turkey
3A ALICI Ozgurcan
3B TANDOGAN Baris
3C  DERNEKLI Furkan Turkey
-Bye- 228 T.27
Slovenia
-Bye- 230
Slovenia
6/ 1736 SLO Slovenia 228 T.28
6A  MODIC Stas
6B STOSEVSKI Luka
6C CERNE Arne Italy
7/ 1733 RUS Russian Federation 224 221
7A  BULAEV Anton
78 FEDOSEEV Pavel SILVER
7C PAVLOV Asim France Italy
10/ 1725 FRA France 227 226
10A  MARCOURT Loic
10B  GESNOUIN Araud
10C CELLE Cedric Italy
232
-Bvye- .
y Croatia
230 T.29* BRONZE
Italy Croatia
2/ 1751 ITA Italy 231 | .
2A SUT Jesse Slovenia
2B NENCIONI Michele 230 T.29
2C  DELLA STUA Valerio
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world archery

et 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No

1/ 1734 USA United States of America 235

1A BEE Emily
1B KELLER Lexi

1C  WILLIAMS Brogan United States of America
4/ 1675 UKR Ukraine 226 224
4A  SHKOLNA Mariya
4B AKULOVA Valeriia ) GOLD
4C  KRASNITSKA Ar Turkey
3/ 1705 TUR Turkey 232
3A BOSTAN Yesim
3B AKCINAR Aleyna
3C TOPRAKCI Begum Turkey
2/ 1723 RUS Russian Federation 230 225
2A  VINOGRADOVA Mariia
2B SAVENKOVA Alexandra SIL_VER )
2c KHLYSTOVA Sofia United States of America
Ukraine
221

BRONZE
Russian Federation

Russian Federation
230

AR_C73B Report Created: 26 Feb 2014 17:00 Europe/Berlin Page 62/71



m Nimes (FRA)
N _J |

world archery

e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014

Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

World Archery Indoor Championships 2014

RESULTS After 180 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 UKR - Ukraine IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 590 1763
IVASHKO Markiyan 588
RUBAN Viktor 585
2 FRA - France FAUCHERON Thomas 586 1752
TAVERNIER Olivier 586
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 580
3 JPN -Japan TABATA Shungo 586 1748
KIKUCHI Hideki 584
ONIYAMA Naoya 578
4 GER - Germany KAHLLUND Florian 589 1745 T.132;41
SKOERIES Eric 581
POPPENBORG Rafael 575
5 RUS - Russian Federation TSYNGUEV Beligto 587 1745 T.128;49
BAZARZHAPOV Galsan 579
KOZHIN Alexander 579
6 USA - United States of America ELLISON Brady 587 1743
WUNDERLE Victor 581
CUSICK Jeremiah 575
7 NED - Netherlands VAN DEN BERG Sjef 588 1739
VAN DER VEN Rick 588
VAN DEN OEVER Rick 563
8 ITA - Italy MANDIA Massimiliano 585 1734
MORELLO Marco 575
GALIAZZO Marco 574
9 MEX - Mexico GONZALEZ Ivan 579 1719
URIBE Orlando 577
SANSORES Hector Eduardo 563
10 BLR - Belarus LIAHUSHEV Alexander 578 1718
SHPAKAU Siarhei 573
AURAMCHYK Andrei 567
11 GRE - Greece KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 584 1666
KONSTANTOPOULOS Konstantinos 554
MPELLQOS Athanasios 528
12 BEL - Belgium THIRY Nico 563 1665
GEERAERTS Bart 558
DE BACKER Kurt 544
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Recurve Women Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 180 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 GER - Germany HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 585 1745
WINTER Karina 581
RICHTER Elena 579

2 UKR - Ukraine PAVLOVA Anastasia 584 1728
MARCHENKO Veronika 575
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 569

3 JPN - Japan NAKAMURA Miki 584 1724
KAWABUCHI Mayumi 576
NISHIMURA Saho 564

4 POL - Poland LIPIARSKA Karina 582 1718
LESNIAK Natalia 569
ZURANSKA Adriana 567

5 FRA - France MERI Agnes 571 1706
BRIANNE Noemie 570
DIDIERLAURENT Clothilde 565

6 BLR - Belarus TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina 570 1700
MARUSAVA Hanna 566
TOLKACH Alena 564

7 MEX - Mexico ROMAN Aida 585 1690
GONZALEZ Gina 564
NOLAZCO DURON Daniela G. 541

8 RUS - Russian Federation STEPANOVA Inna 576 1687
ERDYNIEVA Natalia 560
ZHAMYANOVA Khanda 551

9 ITA - ltaly LIONETTI Pia 569 1677
TOMASI Jessica 554
TONETTA Elena 554

10 USA - United States of America COLLINS Meghan 557 1647
SHELTON Laura 551
MCLEOD Rebekah 539

11 GRE - Greece ROMANTZI Elpida 559 1611
PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria 554
CHATZIIOANNOU loanna 498
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world archery

RESULTS After 180 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 RUS - Russian Federation BALDANOV Arsalan 588 1748
BATOEYV Zhargal 581
DUGAROV Zhargal 579
2 GER - Germany WECKMUELLER Maximilian 584 1743
SCHMITZ Carlo 580
MAIER Lukas 579
3 ITA- ltaly GALFIONE Marco 585 1741
LAPENNA Nicolo 581
PASQUALUCCI David 575
4 FRA - France KOENIG Thomas 589 1739
ANTOINE Thomas 577
DANIEL Lucas 573
5 BEL - Belgium ADRIAENSEN Ben 577 1724
MARTENS Rick 574
ANSIAUX Olivier 573
6 UKR - Ukraine MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav 584 1720 T.113;55
KUTSYY Valentyn 578
KOMAR Anton 558
7 TUR - Turkey KIRSEVER Kerem 578 1720 T.110;61
TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege 574
AYDIN Berat 568
8 POL - Poland SZULKOWSKI Kacper 581 1703 T.97;67
GOLABCZAK Patryk 565
HELBIN Kasper 557
9 SVK - Slovakia BALAZ Boris 574 1703 T. 88;52
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 573
DUBASAK Marek 556
10 BLR - Belarus LITVINETS Uladzislau 573 1701
HARZHANAU Anton 567
KARDZIALIUK Uladzimir 561
11 MDA - Republic of Moldova OLARU Dan 576 1693 T.97;63
BULIGA Artur 566
LACUTCO Oleg 551
12 USA - United States of America WIFLER Alex Wolfgang 585 1693 T. 83;50
OLIVER Ryan 558
PYLES Cameron 550
13 GEO - Georgia PKHAKADZE Lasha 576 1691
MESTVRISHVILI Zurab 566
MOSESHVILI Jaba 549
14 SLO - Slovenia STRAJHAR Gasper 575 1685
BIZJAK Rok 560
BAUER Kristjan 550
15 SUI - Switzerland FABER Florian 577 1679
FREIRE DOS SANTOS Rafael 560
MINGARD Emilien 542
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world archery

RESULTS After 180 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 ITA-Iltaly ANDREOLI Tatiana 577 1718
SPERA Loredana 575
RET Sara 566

2 RUS - Russian Federation ZHARGALOVA Ariuna 579 1715
DAMBAEVA Zhibzema 570
MYLNIKOVA Valeria 566

3 GER - Germany BAUER Katharina 573 1714
FREYWALD Cynthia 573
KROPPEN Michelle 568

4 FRA - France CARLIER Aurelie 572 1708
RUGGIERI Laura 568
LACROIX Emilie 568

5 BLR - Belarus KAZANSKAYA Sviatlana 577 1687
DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna 568
BAHNIUK Darya 542

6 UKR - Ukraine OLEKSIYK Viktoria 576 1682
RODIONOVA Polina 559
GNYP Solomiya 547

7 POL - Poland ZYZANSKA Sylwia 576 1676
WEJIJNEROWSKA Marlena 552
FARASIEWICZ Karolina 548

8 TUR - Turkey UGUR Tuana 570 1674
AKTUNA Aybuke 567
PULAT Semiha 537

9 USA - United States of America PRITCHARD LaNola 569 1661
CAUGHELL Elizabeth 546
HILL Paige 546
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RESULTS After 180 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 USA - United States of America GELLENTHIEN Braden 598 1790
BROADWATER Jesse 598
WILDE Reo 594
2 NED - Netherlands SCHLOESSER Mike 597 1786
ELZINGA Peter 595
BLEYENDAAL Ruben 594
3 DEN - Denmark DAMSBO Martin 595 1777
HANSEN Stephan 593
LAURSEN Patrick 589
4 SWE - Sweden LUNDIN Morgan 594 1773 T.153;27 CT
CARLSSON Magnus 590
GIDENSKOLD Carl-Henrik 589
5 RUS - Russian Federation RINCHINO Chingese 593 1773 T.153;27 CT
DAMBAEYV Alexander 591
KALASHNIKOV Viktor 589
6 ITA - ltaly PAGNI Sergio 597 1770
SIMONELLI Alberto 587
DRAGONI Luigi 586
7 FRA - France BRASSEUR Sebastien 590 1766
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 590
PEINEAU Sebastien 586
8 GBR - Great Britain RAVENSCROFT Adam 589 1762
GLOVER Philip 587
BUSBY Duncan 586
9 SUI - Switzerland HAEFELFINGER Roman 587 1757
HOFER Patrizio 586
BURRI Kevin 584
10 MEX - Mexico FIERRO Julio Ricardo 590 1753
ALVARADO Gerardo 583
QUEVEDO Cecilio E. 580
11 RSA - South Africa BIERMAN Dp 587 1750
ROUX Patrick 582
CROWTHER Riaan 581
12 UKR - Ukraine LVOVSKYY Dmytro 585 1725
SCHKOLNY Konstantin 572
VINOGRADOV Roman 568
13 ISL - Iceland EINARSSON Gudjon 569 1696
EINARSSON Kristmann 567
GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn 560
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e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 180 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 USA - United States of America JONES Erika 595 1763
COLIN Christie 589
GAUVIN Crystal 579

2 MEX - Mexico MERINO Brenda 587 1749
OCHOA Linda 586
DOMINGUEZ Rosalia 576

3 FRA - France DODEMONT Sophie 586 1737
LEBECQUE Pascale 580
VANDIONANT Sandrine 571

4 RSA - South Africa WENTZEL Danelle 581 1735
ROUX Gerda 579
VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine 575

5 RUS - Russian Federation AVDEEVA Natalia 580 1732
KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina 577
LOGINOVA Albina 575

6 ITA - ltaly TONIOLI Marcella 577 1718
FRANCHINI Irene 573
LONGO Laura 568

7 UKR - Ukraine DYAKOVA Viktoriya 574 1693
SHKLIAR Kseniya 560
SKALSKA Iryna 559

8 POL - Poland STANIECZEK Anna 572 1692
LESNIAK Renata 570
SZALANSKA Katarzyna 550
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world archery

RESULTS After 180 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 USA - United States of America DEATON Bridger 593 1760
WEINSTEIN Charlie 590
MCGEORGE Dillion 577

2 ITA - ltaly SUT Jesse 589 1751
NENCIONI Michele 585
DELLA STUA Valerio 577

3 TUR - Turkey ALICI Ozgurcan 586 1748
TANDOGAN Baris 584
DERNEKLI Furkan 578

4 CRO - Croatia VAVRO Mario 582 1744
SUVAK Andelo 581
BUDEN Domagoj 581

5 SWE - Sweden BORGSTROM Hampus 581 1741
CARLSSON Isak 580
STROMBERG Linus 580

6 SLO - Slovenia MODIC Stas 593 1736
STOSEVSKI Luka 572
CERNE Arne 571

7 RUS - Russian Federation BULAEV Anton 579 1733
FEDOSEEYV Pavel 579
PAVLOV Asim 575

8 UKR - Ukraine HOVIADOVSKYI Roman 588 1729
KARDASH Igor 576
MYKHALCHUK Denys 565

9 HUN - Hungary OROSZ Viktor 591 1725 T.114;65
BALLA Martin 573
FARKAS Viktor 561

10 FRA - France MARCOURT Loic 582 1725 T.105;75
GESNOUIN Arnaud 581
CELLE Cedric 562
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e 25 Feb - 2 Mar 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 180 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 USA - United States of America BEE Emily 584 1734
KELLER Lexi 577
WILLIAMS Brogan 573
2 RUS - Russian Federation VINOGRADOVA Mariia 577 1723
SAVENKOVA Alexandra 577
KHLYSTOVA Sofia 569
3 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 570 1705
AKCINAR Aleyna 568
TOPRAKCI Begum 567
4 UKR - Ukraine SHKOLNA Mariya 587 1675
AKULOVA Valeriia 546

KRASNITSKA Anastasia 542
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